



Martin Till Price List (as of 8/23/2023)

Name	Display Name	Description	Base Price
800288_G	STW04A_G	Wheel, Side Treader w Hardware	\$ 50.00
800467_G	SC1360FRMTL_G	Brkt, 1360 LH Frame Cylinder Mount w Hardware. (MT1360DS,AS,KWS, BDC1360, BDD1360 LH, BK41360)	\$ 25.00
800663_G	DK01_G	Brkt, Leveling, Drop Down w Hardware (BSCW1344)	\$ 27.00
800693_G	BLD10.5_G	Plate, 1/4" x 10.5" Flat Depth w Hardware (13" Spike)	\$ 40.00
800711_G	fCrusher_G	Wheel, fCrusher w Hardware	\$ 128.00
800901_G	Mount, MT1360AS_G	Mount, MT1360AS w Hardware (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP, GP)	\$ 97.00
800918_G	WW04A_G	Weight, WW04A, 2 lb, 7 bolt w Hardware (4 & 3 Bolt Hubs)	\$ 15.50
800932_G	BLD12_G	Plate, 1/4" x 12" Flat Depth w Hardware (15" Spike)	\$ 40.00
801029_G	Plt, Twin Row Adaptor	Plate, Twin Row Mount to Standard Row Unit Face plate w Hardware (JD, Kinze, White, Fendt, Horsch, Harvest, Great Plains)	\$ 30.00
850230_G	Frame, FR1360_G	Frame, 1360 Row Cleaner w Stop Block w Hardware (BA1360, BDC1360, BKC1360, BK4C1360 Row Cleaners)	\$ 141.00
850249_G	SB02_G	Stop, 1345 Threaded Depth Adjustment w Hardware (BA1345 & BC1H1345 w/o Cam)	\$ 13.00
850283_G	MT1360AU_G	Mount, WA1360/45 Single UMO w Hardware (JD, HI, GP, AGCO, Kinze, CIH 2000 w/ HD adapter)	\$ 111.50
850309_G	MT1360ADU_G	Mount, MT1360ADU w Hardware (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 142.00
850324_G	USB72_G	Adaptor, USB72 w Hardware (JD 7200 And Later)	\$ 164.00
850361_G	C125MTRXP_G	Mount, C125R-XP w Hardware (JD7200+)	\$ 97.00
850372_G	USB90_G	Adapter, USB90x8 w Hardware (WT9000)	\$ 180.00
850373_G	UMOMTJ_G	Mount, UMO MTJ w Hardware (JD 7200, 1700)	\$ 52.00
850375_G	UMOMTA_G	Mount, UMO MTA w Hardware (JD 7000,7100, and Kinze Series)	\$ 52.00
850376_G	UMOMTW_G	Mount, UMO MTW w Hardware (WT8000)	\$ 52.00
850377_G	UMOMTG_G	Mount, UMO MTG w Hardware (GP)	\$ 52.00
850388_G	850388_G	Mount, Pin Adjust for Quadra Disk / Landoll w Hardware.	\$ 91.50
850389_G	850389_G	C125 Mount for Deere 7200 and Later Series Planters w/ Single Disk Fertilizer Injector System w Hardware	\$ 120.00
900010_G	USB70_G	Adaptor, USB70 w Hardware (JD7000 & KZ 2000-3000)	\$ 115.50
900016_G	MT1360DC_G	Mount, MT1394 RH/LH w Hardware (JD7200+ Couiter)	\$ 97.00
900042_G	MTCNHD_G	Mount, MTCNHD w Hardware (CIH 1200-2000 HD Adaptor)	\$ 98.00
900078_G	HA13270D_G	Hub, 3 Bolt D Series w Hardware (GP)	\$ 114.50
900101_G	CHU44C_G	Hub, C Series w hardware (1345 Row Cleaners, Twin Row)	\$ 114.50
900177_G	HA44270D_G	Hub, D Series w Hardware (1360 Row Cleaners)	\$ 114.50
900201_G	CHU44B2_G	Hub, B Series w Hardware (Closing Wheels)	\$ 90.50
900223_G	BSCW1344D	13" 20 Point Crumbler 1/2" Thick Dimple Closing Wheels w Hubs w Hardware (JD1700+, HI LP1, KZ3000+, WT6000+)	\$ 313.00
900224_G	BSCW1444C	LH & RH 14" 14 Tooth Cupped Razor Closing Wheels w Hubs w Hardware (JD1700+, HI LP1, KZ3000+, WT6000+)	\$ 368.00
900248_G	BSCW1344DC	13" 20 Point Cupped Dimple Closing Wheels w Hubs w Hardware (JD7200+, HI LP1, KZ3000+, WT6000+)	\$ 340.00
900252L	CIH 2000 V Style Kit LH	LH V Style Closer Frame w Swing Arms w Rock Guard wo Wheels (Case IH 2000 Series Row Units)	\$ 487.00
900252L/R	CIH 2000 V Style Kit LH & RH Set	LH & RH V Style Closer Frames w Swing Arms w Rock Guard wo Wheels (Case IH 2000 Series Row Units)	\$ 974.00
900252R	CIH 2000 V Style Kit RH	RH V Style Closer Frame w Swing Arms w Rock Guard wo Wheels (Case IH 2000 Series Row Units)	\$ 487.00
900296	2nd Stage JD/HI	2nd Stage Closer, JD/HI Laser Pro, Mount & Swing Arms (JD7200+, HI LP)	\$ 295.50
900307_G	CNH500TL_G	LH Adjustable angle changer for CNH 500T air drill w Hardware	\$ 197.50
900308_G	CNH500TR_G	RH Adjustable angle changer for CNH 500T air drill w Hardware	\$ 197.50
900311	2nd Stage Kinze	2nd Stage Closer, Kinze, Mount & Swing Arms (KZ3000+)	\$ 295.50
900355	BSCW95ZCS-2000 (Replacement only)	LH & RH 9.5" Cupped Razor Closing Wheels w Hubs w Hardware for Martin Till Case IH 2000 V-Style Closer (Replacement only)	\$ 194.00
900382	2nd Stage White 9000	2nd Stage Closer, White 9000, Mount & Swing Arms (WT9000+)	\$ 322.00
900396_G	fCrumbler_G	Wheel, 3x12 fCrumbler w hardware	\$ 161.00
900397_G	fCrumbler_G	Wheel, 4x12 fCrumbler w hardware	\$ 161.00
900398_G	fCrumbler_G	Wheel, 6x12 fCrumbler w hardware	\$ 191.50
900429	MT1360KC_G	Mount, MT1360KCL/R w Hardware (KZ 2000-3000)	\$ 97.00
900443	Wheel, Dual fCrushers_G	Wheel, fCrusher w Hardware	\$ 256.00
900458	Mount, MT810	Mount, Pin Adjust w TR82 w Hardware (MT810)	\$ 113.00
900462	Mount, MT610	Mount, Pin Adjust w TR82 w Hardware (WT6100)	\$ 113.00
900470-1200_G	SCW9ZCR-1200_G	Wheel, RH 9" Cupped Razor w Hardware (Case 800-1200 Series)	\$ 97.00
900470-2000_G	SCW9ZCR-2000_G	Wheel, RH 9" Cupped Razor Wheel w hardware (CIH 2000 Series Row Units)	\$ 97.00
900471-1200_G	SCW9ZCL-1200_G	Wheel, LH 9" Cupped Razor Wheel w Hardware (Case 800-1200 Series)	\$ 97.00
900471-2000_G	SCW9ZCL-2000_G	Wheel, LH 9" Cupped Razor Wheel w hardware (CIH 2000 Series Row Units)	\$ 97.00
900472_G	CHU44A_G	Hub, A Series w hardware (JD7000-7300, Early KZ2000)	\$ 90.50
900477_G	CHU022_G	Hub, CHU022 w Hardware	\$ 63.00
900478_G	CHU024_G	Hub, CHU024 w Hardware	\$ 63.00
900487	BSCW1444C-18	LH & RH 14" 18 Tooth Cupped Razor Closing Wheels w Hubs w Hardware (JD1700+, HI LP1, KZ3000+, WT6000+)	\$ 368.00
900490	BSCW899-1200	LH & RH 9" Spading Closing Wheels w Hubs w Hardware for Case IH 800-1200 Series Row Units	\$ 194.00
900491	BSCW899-2000	LH & RH 9" Spading Closing Wheels w Hubs w Hardware for Case IH 2000 Series Row Units	\$ 194.00
900492	BSCW899-V Style	LH & RH 9" Spading Closing Wheels w Hubs w Hardware for Martin Till Case IH 2000 V-Style Closer	\$ 194.00
900493	BSCW92C-1200	LH & RH 9" Cupped Razor Closing Wheels w Hubs w Hardware for Case IH 800-1200 Series Row Units	\$ 194.00
900494	BSCW92C-2000	LH & RH 9" Cupped Razor Closing Wheels w Hubs w Metric Hardware	\$ 194.00
900495	BSCW92C-V Style	LH & RH 9" Cupped Razor Closing Wheels w Hubs w Hardware for Martin Till Case IH 2000 V-Style Closer	\$ 194.00
900496	BSCW1343	LH & RH 13" Spading Closing Wheels w Hubs w Hardware (JD7200-7300 Series)	\$ 340.00
900497	BSCW1344	LH & RH 13" Spading Closing Wheels w Hubs w Hardware (JD1700+, Late KZ2000+, WH6000+)	\$ 367.00
900498	BSCW1341	LH & RH 13" Spading Closing Wheels w Hubs w Hardware (JD7000, Early KZ2000)	\$ 376.00
900499	BSCW1543L	LH 15" Spading Closing Wheel w Hub w Hardware (JD7200 Series)	\$ 184.00
900500	BSCW1543R	RH 15" Spading Closing Wheel w Hub w Hardware (JD7200 Series)	\$ 184.00
900501	BSCW1544L	LH 15" Spading Closing Wheel w Hub w Hardware (JD1700+, Late KZ2000+, WH6000+)	\$ 184.00
900502	BSCW1544R	RH 15" Spading Closing Wheel w Hub w Hardware (JD1700+, Late KZ2000+, WH6000+)	\$ 184.00
900503	BSCW156L	LH 13" Spading Closing Wheel w Spacer w Plate w Hardware (JD 60 & 90 Series Grain Drills)	\$ 117.50
900504	BSCW156R	RH 13" Spading Closing Wheel w Spacer w Plate w Hardware (JD 60 & 90 Series Grain Drills)	\$ 117.50
900505	BSCW156D	13" 20 Point 1/2" Thick Dimple Closing Wheel w Hardware (JD 60 & 90 Series Grain Drills)	\$ 104.00
900506	BSCW51	LH & RH 13" Spading Closing Wheels w Hubs w Hardware (WH5100)	\$ 398.00
900507	BSCW61	LH & RH 13" Spading Closing Wheels w Hubs w Hardware (WH6100)	\$ 398.00
900508	BSCW1541R	RH 15" Spading Closing Wheels w Hubs w Hardware (JD7000, Early KZ2000)	\$ 202.00

900509	BSCW1541L	LH 15" Spading Closing Wheels w Hubs w Hardware (JD7000, Early KZ2000)	\$ 202.00
900510	BSCW75BR	RH 13" Spading Closing Wheel w A3458R Axle w Hardware (JD 750 & 1850 Series)	\$ 185.50
900511	BSCW75BL	LH 13" Spading Closing Wheel w A3458L Axle w Hardware (JD 750 & 1850 Series Drills)	\$ 185.50
900514	Mount, MT1360CIH	Mount, MT1360AS w CIH1360L/R w Hardware (Case IH 800-1200 & 2000 w/o HD Adaptor) □	\$ 135.00
900515_G	207-143V_G	Great Plains LH Wheel Assembly w hardware	\$ 218.00
900516_G	207-142V_G	Great Plains RH Wheel Assembly w hardware	\$ 218.00
900520	Anhydrous Sealer w 15" Spike w Hardware	Anhydrous Sealer w 15" Spike w Hardware	\$ 611.00
900524	SCW75BDR	13" 20 Point Dimple Closing wheel w RH Hardware (JD 750 & 1850 Series Drills)	\$ 172.00
900525	SCW75BDL	13" 20 Point Dimple Closing wheel w LH Hardware (JD 750 & 1850 Series Drills)	\$ 172.00
900526	MT772 w HDW	Mt, Universal Pin Adjust w Hardware (JD, KZ 2000-3000, Early WH 6000)	\$ 113.00
900542	BSCW95C-1200	LH & RH 9.5" Cupped Spading Closing Wheels w Hubs w Hardware for Case IH 800-1200 Series Row Units.	\$ 194.00
900543	BSCW95C-2000	LH & RH 9.5" Cupped Spading Closing Wheels w Hubs w Hardware (Case IH 2000)	\$ 194.00
900544	BSCW95C-V Style	LH & RH 9.5" Cupped Spading Closing Wheels w Hubs w Hardware (Martin Till Case IH 2000 V-Style Closer)	\$ 194.00
900549	BSCW75BLD_G	LH 13" 20 Point Crumbler Closing Wheel w A3458L Axle w Hardware (JD 750 & 1850 Series)	\$ 172.00
900550	BSCW75BRD_G	RH 13" 20 Point Crumbler Closing Wheel w A3458R Axle w Hardware (JD 750 & 1850 Series)	\$ 172.00
ACC45S0	ACCR1345S	ACCR, 2x245 Chassis w Spikes (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 789.50
ACC45S012	ACCR1345S-1200	ACCR, Case IH 1200 1345 Chassis w Spikes (CIH 800-1200)	\$ 849.50
ACC45S020	ACCR1345S-2000	ACCR, 2x245 Chassis w Spikes w L Brackets w Hardware (Case IH 2000 w HD Adaptor)	\$ 827.50
ACC45SP	ACCR1345SP	ACCR, 2x245 Chassis w Spikes w Plates (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 869.50
ACC45SP12	ACCR1345SP-1200	ACCR, Case IH 1200 1345 Chassis w Spikes w Plates (CIH 800-1200)	\$ 929.50
ACC45SP20	ACCR1345SP-2000	ACCR, 2x245 Chassis w Spikes w Plates w L Brackets w Hardware (Case IH 2000 w HD Adaptor)	\$ 907.50
ACC45ST	ACCR1345ST	ACCR, 2x245 Chassis w Spikes w Side Treader Wheels (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 889.50
ACC45ST12	ACCR1345ST-1200	ACCR, Case IH 1200 1345 Chassis w Spikes w Side Treader Wheels (CIH 800-1200)	\$ 949.50
ACC45ST20	ACCR1345ST-2000	ACCR, 2x245 Chassis w Spikes w Side Treader Wheels w L Brackets w Hardware (Case IH 2000 w HD Adaptor)	\$ 927.50
ACC45Z0	ACCR1345Z	ACCR, 2x245 Chassis w Razors (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 789.50
ACC45Z012	ACCR1345Z-1200	ACCR, Case IH 1200 1345 Chassis w Razors (CIH 800-1200)	\$ 849.50
ACC45Z020	ACCR1345Z-2000	ACCR, 2x245 Chassis w Razors w L Brackets w Hardware (Case IH 2000 w HD Adaptor)	\$ 827.50
ACC45ZT	ACCR1345ZT	ACCR, 2x245 Chassis w Razors w Side Treader Wheels (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 889.50
ACC45ZT12	ACCR1345ZT-1200	ACCR, Case IH 1200 1345 Chassis w Razors w Side Treader Wheels (CIH 800-1200)	\$ 949.50
ACC45ZT20	ACCR1345ZT-2000	ACCR, 2x245 Chassis w Razors w Side Treader Wheels w L Brackets w Hardware (Case IH 2000 w HD Adaptor)	\$ 927.50
ACC60S0	ACCR1360S	ACCR, 2x260 Chassis w Spikes (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 789.50
ACC60S012	ACCR1360S-1200	ACCR, Case IH 1200 Chassis w Spikes (CIH 800-1200)	\$ 849.50
ACC60S020	ACCR1360S-2000	ACCR, 2x260 Chassis w Spikes w L Brackets w Hardware (Case IH 2000 w HD Adaptor)	\$ 827.50
ACC60SP	ACCR1360SP	ACCR, 2x260 Chassis w Spikes w Plates (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 869.50
ACC60SP12	ACCR1360SP-1200	ACCR, Case IH 1200 Chassis w Spikes w Plates (CIH 800-1200)	\$ 929.50
ACC60SP20	ACCR1360SP-2000	ACCR, 2x260 Chassis w Spikes w Plates w L Brackets w Hardware (Case IH 2000 w HD Adaptor)	\$ 907.50
ACC60ST	ACCR1360ST	ACCR, 2x260 Chassis w Spikes w Side Treader Wheels (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 889.50
ACC60ST12	ACCR1360ST-1200	ACCR, Case IH 1200 Chassis w Spikes w Side Treader Wheels (CIH 800-1200)	\$ 949.50
ACC60ST20	ACCR1360ST-2000	ACCR, 2x260 Chassis w Spikes w Side Treader Wheels w L Brackets w Hardware (Case IH 2000 w HD Adaptor)	\$ 927.50
ACC60Z0	ACCR1360Z	ACCR, 2x260 Chassis w Razors (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 789.50
ACC60Z012	ACCR1360Z-1200	ACCR, Case IH 1200 Chassis w Razors (CIH 800-1200)	\$ 849.50
ACC60Z020	ACCR1360Z-2000	ACCR, 2x260 Chassis w Razors w L Brackets w Hardware (Case IH 2000 w HD Adaptor)	\$ 827.50
ACC60ZT	ACCR1360ZT	ACCR, 2x260 Chassis w Razors w Side Treader Wheels (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 889.50
ACC60ZT12	ACCR1360ZT-1200	ACCR, Case IH 1200 Chassis w Razors w Side Treader Wheels (CIH 800-1200)	\$ 949.50
ACC60ZT20	ACCR1360ZT-2000	ACCR, 2x260 Chassis w Razors w Side Treader Wheels w L Brackets w Hardware (Case IH 2000 w HD Adaptor)	\$ 927.50
B1320772	B1320772	1320 Pin Adjust Row Cleaner w MT772 Mount	\$ 599.00
B13324772S	B13324772S	Pin adjust, Rigid Row Cleaner w MT4772 Mount w 13" spike wheels (KZ4000)	\$ 601.50
B1332512S	B1332512S	Pin adjust, Rigid Row Cleaner w MT512 Mount w 13" spike wheels (WT5100)	\$ 580.00
B1332610S	B1332610	Pin adjust, Rigid Row Cleaner w MT512 Mount w 13" spike wheels (WT6000)	\$ 601.50
B1332772S	B1332772S	Pin adjust, rigid row cleaner w MT772 mount w 13" spike wheels (JD7000+,KZ2000+,HI LP)	\$ 601.50
B1332772Z	B1332772Z	Pin adjust, rigid row cleaner w MT772 mount w 12.5" razor wheels (JD7000+,KZ2000+,HI LP)	\$ 601.50
B1332810S	- None -	Pin adjust, Rigid Row Cleaner w MT810 Mount w 13" spike wheels (WT8000, Late WT6000)	\$ 601.50
B1532772S	B1532772S	Pin adjust, rigid row cleaner w MT772 mount w 15" spike wheels (1*32 JD, Kinze, Early WT6000)	\$ 629.50
BA45S00	BA1345S	45 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360AS mount w Spikes (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 626.00
BA45S0M	BA1345SM	45 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360AS mount w Spikes w Cam (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 716.50
BA45S0P	BA1345SP	45 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360AS mount w Spikes w Plates (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 706.00
BA45SPM	BA1345SPM	45 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360AS mount w Spikes w Plates w Cam (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 796.50
BA45ST0	BA1345ST	45 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360AS mount w Spikes w Side Treader Wheels (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 726.00
BA45STM	BA1345STM	45 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360AS mount w Spikes w Side Treader Wheels w Cam (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 816.50
BA45Z00	BA1345Z	45 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360AS mount w Razors (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 626.00
BA45Z0M	BA1345ZM	45 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360AS mount w Razors w Cam (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 716.50
BA45ZT0	BA1345ZT	45 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360AS mount w Razors w Side Treader Wheels (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP) □	\$ 726.00
BA45ZTM	BA1345ZTM	45 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360AS mount w Razors w Side Treader Wheels w Cam (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 816.50
BA60S00	BA1360S	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360AS mount w Spikes (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 626.00
BA60S0M	BA1360SM	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360AS mount w Spikes w Cam (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 716.50
BA60S0P	BA1360SP	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360AS mount w Spikes w Plates (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 706.00
BA60SPM	BA1360SPM	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360AS mount w Spikes w Plates w Cam (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 796.50
BA60ST0	BA1360ST	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360AS mount w Spikes w Side Treader Wheels (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 726.00
BA60STM	BA1360STM	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360AS mount w Spikes w Side Treader Wheels w Cam (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 816.50
BA60Z00	BA1360Z	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360AS mount w Razors (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 626.00
BA60Z0M	BA1360ZM	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360AS mount w Razors w Cam (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 716.50
BA60ZT0	BA1360ZT	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360AS mount w Razors w Side Treader Wheels (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 726.00
BA60ZTM	BA1360ZTM	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360AS mount w Razors w Side Treader Wheels w Cam (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 816.50
BADU45S00L	BADU45S00L	LH Dual UMO + 45 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360ADU mount w Spikes (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 1,747.00
BADU45S00NL	BADU45S00NL	LH Dual Notched UMO + 45 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360ADU mount w Spikes (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 1,776.00
BADU45S00NR	BADU45S00NR	RH Dual Notched UMO + 45 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360ADU mount w Spikes (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 1,776.00
BADU45S00R	BADU45S00R	RH Dual UMO + 45 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360ADU mount w Spikes (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 1,747.00
BADU45S0ML	BADU45S0ML	LH Dual UMO + 45 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360ADU mount w Spikes w Cam (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 1,837.50
BADU45S0MNL	BADU45S0MNL	LH Dual Notched UMO + 45 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360ADU mount w Spikes w Cam (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 1,866.50
BADU45S0MNR	BADU45S0MNR	RH Dual Notched UMO + 45 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360ADU mount w Spikes w Cam (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 1,866.50
BADU45S0MR	BADU45S0MR	RH Dual UMO + 45 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360ADU mount w Spikes w Cam (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 1,837.50
BADU45SP0L	BADU45SP0L	LH Dual UMO + 45 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360ADU mount w Spikes w Plates (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 1,827.00
BADU45SP0NL	BADU45SP0NL	LH Dual Notched UMO + 45 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360ADU mount w Spikes w Plates (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 1,856.00
BADU45SP0NR	BADU45SP0NR	RH Dual Notched UMO + 45 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360ADU mount w Spikes w Plates (JD7000+,KZ2000+,WT 6000+, HI LP)	\$ 1,856.00

BCU60ZTONR	BCIHUMO1360ZTNR	RH Notched UMO + 60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360CU mount w Razors w Side Treader Wheels (CIH1200 only)	\$ 1,311.50
BCU60ZTOR	BCIHUMO1360ZTR	RH UMO + 60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360CU mount w Razors w Side Treader Wheels (CIH1200 only)	\$ 1,297.00
BCU60ZTML	BCIHUMO1360ZTML	LH UMO + 60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360CU mount w Razors w Side Treader Wheels w Cam (CIH1200 only)	\$ 1,387.50
BCU60ZTMNL	BCIHUMO1360ZTMNL	LH Notched UMO + 60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360CU mount w Razors w Side Treader Wheels w Cam (CIH1200 only)	\$ 1,402.00
BCU60ZTMNR	BCIHUMO1360ZTMNR	RH Notched UMO + 60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360CU mount w Razors w Side Treader Wheels w Cam (CIH1200 only)	\$ 1,402.00
BCU60ZTMR	BCIHUMO1360ZTMR	RH UMO + 60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360CU mount w Razors w Side Treader Wheels w Cam (CIH1200 only)	\$ 1,387.50
BDC60S00	BDC1360S	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1394 mount w Spikes (JD7200+ Coulter)	\$ 626.00
BDC60S0M	BDC1360SM	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1394 mount w Spikes w Cam (JD7200+ Coulter)	\$ 716.50
BDC60SP0	BDC1360SP	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1394 mount w Spikes w Plates (JD7200+ Coulter)	\$ 706.00
BDC60SPM	BDC1360SPM	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1394 mount w Spikes w Plates w Cam (JD7200+ Coulter)	\$ 796.50
BDC60ST0	BDC1360ST	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1394 mount w Spikes w Side Treader Wheels (JD7200+ Coulter)	\$ 726.00
BDC60STM	BDC1360STM	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1394 mount w Spikes w Side Treader Wheels w Cam (JD7200+ Coulter)	\$ 816.50
BDC60Z00	BDC1360Z	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1394 mount w Razors (JD7200+ Coulter)	\$ 626.00
BDC60Z0M	BDC1360ZM	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1394 mount w Razors w Cam (JD7200+ Coulter)	\$ 716.50
BDC60ZT0	BDC1360ZT	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1394 mount w Razors w Side Treader Wheels (JD7200+ Coulter)	\$ 726.00
BDC60ZTM	BDC1360ZTM	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1394 mount w Razors w Side Treader Wheels w Cam (JD7200+ Coulter)	\$ 816.50
BDD60S00L	BDD1360SL	LH 60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360DD mount w Spikes (JD7200+ Dual Disc)	\$ 687.50
BDD60S00R	BDD1360SR	RH 60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360DD mount w Spikes (JD7200+ Dual Disc)	\$ 687.50
BDD60S0ML	BDD1360SML	LH 60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360DD mount w Spikes w Cam (JD7200+ Dual Disc)	\$ 687.50
BDD60S0MR	BDD1360SMR	RH 60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360DD mount w Spikes w Cam (JD7200+ Dual Disc)	\$ 687.50
BDD60SP0L	BDD1360SPL	LH 60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360DD mount w Spikes w Plates (JD7200+ Dual Disc)	\$ 767.50
BDD60SP0R	BDD1360SPR	RH 60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360DD mount w Spikes w Plates (JD7200+ Dual Disc)	\$ 767.50
BDD60SPML	BDD1360SPML	LH 60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360DD mount w Spikes w Plates w Cam (JD7200+ Dual Disc)	\$ 767.50
BDD60SPMR	BDD1360SPMR	RH 60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360DD mount w Spikes w Plates w Cam (JD7200+ Dual Disc)	\$ 767.50
BDD60ST0L	BDD1360STL	LH 60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360DD mount w Spikes w Side Treader Wheels (JD7200+ Dual Disc)	\$ 787.50
BDD60ST0R	BDD1360STR	RH 60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360DD mount w Spikes w Side Treader Wheels (JD7200+ Dual Disc)	\$ 787.50
BDD60STML	BDD1360STML	LH 60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360DD mount w Spikes w Side Treader Wheels w Cam (JD7200+ Dual Disc)	\$ 787.50
BDD60STMR	BDD1360STMR	RH 60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360DD mount w Spikes w Side Treader Wheels w Cam (JD7200+ Dual Disc)	\$ 787.50
BDD60Z00L	BDD1360ZL	LH 60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360DD mount w Razors (JD7200+ Dual Disc)	\$ 687.50
BDD60Z00R	BDD1360ZR	RH 60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360DD mount w Razors (JD7200+ Dual Disc)	\$ 687.50
BDD60Z0ML	BDD1360ZML	LH 60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360DD mount w Razors w Cam (JD7200+ Dual Disc)	\$ 687.50
BDD60Z0MR	BDD1360ZMR	RH 60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360DD mount w Razors w Cam (JD7200+ Dual Disc)	\$ 687.50
BDD60ZT0L	BDD1360ZTL	LH 60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360DD mount w Razors w Side Treader Wheels (JD7200+ Dual Disc)	\$ 787.50
BDD60ZT0R	BDD1360ZTR	RH 60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360DD mount w Razors w Side Treader Wheels (JD7200+ Dual Disc)	\$ 787.50
BDD60ZTML	BDD1360ZTML	LH 60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360DD mount w Razors w Side Treader Wheels w Cam (JD7200+ Dual Disc)	\$ 787.50
BDD60ZTMR	BDD1360ZTMR	RH 60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360DD mount w Razors w Side Treader Wheels w Cam (JD7200+ Dual Disc)	\$ 787.50
BK4C60S00	BK4C1360S	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360K4C mount w Spikes (Kinze 4000 Coulter)	\$ 626.00
BK4C60S0M	BK4C1360SM	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360K4C mount w Spikes w Cam (Kinze 4000 Coulter)	\$ 716.50
BK4C60SP0	BK4C1360SP	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360K4C mount w Spikes w Plates (Kinze 4000 Coulter)	\$ 706.00
BK4C60SPM	BK4C1360SPM	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360K4C mount w Spikes w Plates w Cam (Kinze 4000 Coulter)	\$ 796.50
BK4C60ST0	BK4C1360ST	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360K4C mount w Spikes w Side Treader Wheels (Kinze 4000 Coulter)	\$ 726.00
BK4C60STM	BK4C1360STM	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360K4C mount w Spikes w Side Treader Wheels w Cam (Kinze 4000 Coulter)	\$ 816.50
BK4C60Z00	BK4C1360Z	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360K4C mount w Razors (Kinze 4000 Coulter)	\$ 626.00
BK4C60Z0M	BK4C1360ZM	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360K4C mount w Razors w Cam (Kinze 4000 Coulter)	\$ 716.50
BK4C60ZT0	BK4C1360ZT	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360K4C mount w Razors w Side Treader Wheels (Kinze 4000 Coulter)	\$ 726.00
BK4C60ZTM	BK4C1360ZTM	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360K4C mount w Razors w Side Treader Wheels w Cam (Kinze 4000 Coulter)	\$ 816.50
BKC60S00	BKC1360S	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360KC mount w Spikes (Kinze 2000-3000 Coulter)	\$ 626.00
BKC60S0M	BKC1360SM	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360KC mount w Spikes w Cam (Kinze 2000-3000 Coulter)	\$ 724.50
BKC60SP0	BKC1360SP	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360KC mount w Spikes w Plates (Kinze 2000-3000 Coulter)	\$ 706.00
BKC60SPM	BKC1360SPM	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360KC mount w Spikes w Plates w Cam (Kinze 2000-3000 Coulter)	\$ 804.50
BKC60ST0	BKC1360ST	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360KC mount w Spikes w Side Treader Wheels (Kinze 2000-3000 Coulter)	\$ 726.00
BKC60STM	BKC1360STM	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360KC mount w Spikes w Side Treader Wheels w Cam (Kinze 2000-3000 Coulter)	\$ 824.50
BKC60Z00	BKC1360Z	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360KC mount w Razors (Kinze 2000-3000 Coulter)	\$ 626.00
BKC60Z0M	BKC1360ZM	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360KC mount w Razors w Cam (Kinze 2000-3000 Coulter)	\$ 724.50
BKC60ZT0	BKC1360ZT	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360KC mount w Razors w Side Treader Wheels (Kinze 2000-3000 Coulter)	\$ 726.00
BKC60ZTM	BKC1360ZTM	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner, w MT1360KC mount w Razors w Side Treader Wheels w Cam (Kinze 2000-3000 Coulter)	\$ 824.50
C125_S	C125_S	C125 floating row cleaner w/o mount w Spikes w hardware	\$ 529.00
C125_ST	C125_ST	C125 floating row cleaner w/o mount w Spikes w Side Treader Wheel w hardware	\$ 629.00
WA45S00	WA1345S	45 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner w/o mount w Spikes	\$ 529.00
WA45S0M	WA1345SM	45 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner w/o mount w Spikes w Cam	\$ 619.50
WA45SP0	WA1345SP	45 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner w/o mount w Spikes w Plates	\$ 609.00
WA45SPM	WA1345SPM	45 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner w/o mount w Spikes w Plates w Cam	\$ 699.50
WA45ST0	WA1345ST	45 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner w/o mount w Spikes w Side Treader Wheels	\$ 629.00
WA45STM	WA1345STM	45 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner w/o mount w Spikes w Side Treader Wheels w Cam	\$ 719.50
WA45Z00	WA1345Z	45 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner w/o mount w Razors	\$ 529.00
WA45Z0M	WA1345ZM	45 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner w/o mount w Razors w Cam	\$ 619.50
WA45ZT0	WA1345ZT	45 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner w/o mount w Razors w Side Treader Wheels	\$ 629.00
WA45ZTM	WA1345ZTM	45 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner w/o mount w Razors w Side Treader Wheels w Cam	\$ 719.50
WA60S00	WA1360S	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner w/o mount w Spikes	\$ 529.00
WA60S0M	WA1360SM	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner w/o mount w Spikes w Cam	\$ 619.50
WA60SP0	WA1360SP	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner w/o mount w Spikes w Plates	\$ 609.00
WA60SPM	WA1360SPM	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner w/o mount w Spikes w Plates w Cam	\$ 699.50
WA60ST0	WA1360ST	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner w/o mount w Spikes w Side Treader Wheels	\$ 629.00
WA60STM	WA1360STM	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner w/o mount w Spikes w Side Treader Wheels w Cam	\$ 719.50
WA60Z00	WA1360Z	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner w/o mount w Razors	\$ 529.00
WA60Z0M	WA1360ZM	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner w/o mount w Razors w Cam	\$ 619.50
WA60ZT0	WA1360ZT	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner w/o mount w Razors w Side Treader Wheels	\$ 629.00
WA60ZTM	WA1360ZTM	60 Deg, A Frame Floating Row Cleaner w/o mount w Razors w Side Treader Wheels w Cam	\$ 719.50
900083	WTS177* 16R-30	WTS Kit, 177* 16R-30	\$ 7,800.00
900080	Kit, WTS Control Complete	Kit, WTS Control w Valve w Gauge w Hardware	\$ 1,258.00
850391	Plate, Welded 1.25" Thick Clamp	Plate, Welded 1.25" Thick Clamp (WTS177024R30, 900244)	\$ 75.00
850356	Mount, Top Wing 177*	Mount, Top Wing 177* wo Hardware (900244 WTS 177* 24 Row 30)	\$ 1,189.00
850355	Mount, Top Frame 177*	Mount, Top Frame 177* wo Hardware (900244 WTS 177* 24 Row 30)	\$ 939.00
850310	Plate, Back Frame Welded	Plate, Back Frame Welded wo Hardware (900283 WTS 179* 16R-30)	\$ 149.50
850298	Plate, Row Unit Lock Tab	Plate, Row Unit Lock Tab wo Hardware (900454 WTS CIH125* 24R-30)	\$ 775.00

850295	Mount, Top Wing LH	Mount, Top Wing LH wo Hardware (900454 WTS CIH125* 24R-30)	\$ 775.00
850294	Mount, Top Wing RH	Mount, Top Wing RH wo Hardware (900454 WTS CIH125* 24R-30)	\$ 775.00
850293	Mount, Bottom Frame	Mount, Bottom Frame wo Hardware (900454 WTS CIH125* 24R-30)	\$ 350.00
850292	Mount, Top Frame CIH	Mount, Top Frame wo Hardware (900454 WTS CIH125* 24R-30)	\$ 350.00
850280	Strap, Bottom Clamp	Strap, Bottom Clamp wo Hardware (900244 WTS 1770 24R-30)	\$ 75.00
850279	Brkt, Straight Front Welded	Brkt, Straight w bushing wo Hardware (900081 WTS 177* 16R-30 (Straight), 900356 WTS 177* 12R-30)	\$ 493.00
850246	Plate, Tab Plt w Studs 177* 12-16	Plate, Welded Top Plate w Studs wo Hardware (177* 12-16R-30) (900083/081/356)	\$ 493.00
850245	Brkt, Offset Welded	Brkt, Offset w bushing wo Hardware (900083 WTS 177* 16R-30, 900356 WTS 177* 12R-30)	\$ 493.00
850239	Brkt, Front LH Wing	Brkt, Front LH Wing wo Hardware (900283 WTS 179* 16R-30)	\$ 425.00
850238	Brkt, Front RH Wing	Brkt, Front RH Wing wo Hardware (900283 WTS 179* 16R-30)	\$ 425.00
850237	Brkt, Front LH Frame	Brkt, Front LH Frame wo Hardware (900283 WTS 179* 16R-30)	\$ 340.00
850236	Brkt, Front RH Frame	Brkt, Front RH Frame wo Hardware (900283 WTS 179* 16R-30)	\$ 340.00
850227	Clamp, WTS Bottom	Clamp, WTS Bottom wo Hardware (900283 WTS 179* 16R-30, 900356 WTS 177* 12R-30, 900320 WTS 1790 24R-30)	\$ 127.00
800875	Shim, WTS Gauge Mount	Shim, WTS Gauge Mount wo Hardware (900080)	\$ 10.00
800873	Bar, Frame Support	Bar, Frame Support wo Hardware (900283 WTS 179* 16R-30)	\$ 149.50
800843	Strap, Front bolt Cover	Strap, Front Bolt Cover wo Hardware (900454 WTS CIH125* 24R-30)	\$ 128.00
800660	Brkt, WTS Gauge Mount	Brkt, WTS Gauge Mount wo Hardware (900080)	\$ 19.00
800560	Brkt, Back LH Wing	Brkt, Back LH Wing wo Hardware (900320 WTS 1790 24R-20)	\$ 493.00
800559	Brkt, Front LH Wing	Brkt, Front LH Wing wo Hardware (900320 WTS 1790 24R-20)	\$ 493.00
800558	Brkt, Front RH Frame	Brkt, Front RH Frame wo Hardware (900320 WTS 1790 24R-20)	\$ 493.00
800557	Brkt, Back RH Frame	Brkt, Back RH Frame wo Hardware (900320 WTS 1790 24R-20)	\$ 493.00
800556	Brkt, Wing Arm B	Brkt, Wing Arm B wo Hardware (900320 WTS 1790 24R-20)	\$ 493.00
800555	Brkt, Front RH Wing	Brkt, Front RH Wing wo Hardware (900320 WTS 1790 24R-20)	\$ 493.00
800554	Brkt, Front LH Frame	Brkt, Front LH Frame wo Hardware (900320 WTS 1790 24R-20)	\$ 439.00
800553	Brkt, Back LH Frame	Brkt, Back LH Frame wo Hardware (900320 WTS 1790 24R-20)	\$ 493.00
800490	Spacer, 1" OD x 0.64 ID x 1.36" L WTS	Spacer, 1" OD x 0.64 ID x 1.36" L WTS (900283 WTS 179* 16R-30, 900320 WTS 1790 24R-20)	\$ 7.00
800478	Brkt, Back RH Wing	Brkt, Back RH Wing wo Hardware (900283, WTS 179* 16R-30)	\$ 425.00
800476	Brkt, Back RH Frame	Brkt, Back RH Frame wo Hardware (900283, WTS 179* 16R-30)	\$ 340.00
800474	Brkt, Back LH Wing	Brkt, Back LH Wing wo Hardware (900283, WTS 179* 16R-30)	\$ 425.00
800472	Brkt, Back LH Frame	Brkt, Back LH Frame wo Hardware (900283, WTS 179* 16R-30)	\$ 340.00
800441	Pin, 1.25x7.125	Pin, 1.25" x 7.125" L Cylinder (900244 WTS 177* 24R-30)	\$ 25.00
800428	Brkt, Hyd Valve	Brkt, Hydraulic Valve WTS wo Hardware	\$ 19.00
800214	Plate, Frame Support with Stud	Plate, Frame Support with Stud wo Hardware (900244 WTS 177* 24 Row 30)	\$ 175.00
800201	Plate, WTS Link 177*	Plate, WTS Link 177* wo Hardware	\$ 5.00
850270	Wheel, fCrumbler 6x12 w/o Bearing	Wheel, 6" x 12" fCrumbler wo Bearing	\$ 166.00
850255	Wheel, fCrumbler 4x12 w/o Bearing	Wheel, 4" x 12" fCrumbler wo Bearing	\$ 135.50
801065	Wheel, RTW148L	Wheel, 8" x 1/4" Razor 11 tooth LH	\$ 53.00
801064	Wheel, RTW148R	Wheel, 8" x 1/4" Razor 11 tooth RH	\$ 53.00
801019	Plate, BLD9	Plate, 1/2" x 9" Flat Depth	\$ 45.00
800932	Plate, BLD12	Plate, 1/4" x 12" Flat Depth wo Hardware (15" Spike)	\$ 40.00
800918	Weight, WW04A	Weight, Row Cleaner And Marker, 2 lb, 7 bolt wo Hardware	\$ 15.50
800893	Wheel, RTW149LC	Wheel, 9" x 1/4" Razor 11 tooth cupped LH wheel only wo Hardware	\$ 53.00
800892	Wheel, RTW149RC	Wheel, 9" x 1/4" Razor 11 tooth cupped RH wheel only wo Hardware	\$ 53.00
800713	Wheel, TW1495CL	Wheel, LH 9.5" x 1/4" 12 Tooth Spading Spike Bevel Cupped 6 bolt wo Hardware (SCW95CL)	\$ 53.00
800712	Wheel, TW1495CR	Wheel, RH 9.5" x 1/4" 12 Tooth Spading Spike Bevel Cupped 6 bolt wo Hardware (SCW95CR)	\$ 53.00
800711-72	Wheel, fCrusher-72	Wheel, fCrusher-72	\$ 128.00
800711	Wheel, fCrusher	Wheel, 13.5" fCrusher Closing Wheel w 5203KMF bearing	\$ 128.00
800693	Plate, BLD10.5	Plate, 1/4" x 10.5" Flat Depth wo Hardware (13" Spike)	\$ 40.00
800662	Wheel, DW1812	Wheel, 12" x 1/2" Dimple 18 point Crumbler 4 bolt (Pro Drill opener) requires shorter 156 spacer 800665 wo Hardware	\$ 72.00
800652	Wheel, TW3815R4	Wheel, 15" x 3/8" Spike Bevel RH 16 tooth 7 bolt wo Hardware	\$ 93.50
800651	Wheel, TW3815L4	Wheel, 15" x 3/8" Spike Bevel LH 16 tooth 7 bolt wo Hardware	\$ 93.50
800518	Wheel, RTW1414RC	Wheel, 14" x 1/4" Razor RH 14 tooth cupped 4 bolt wo Hardware	\$ 93.50
800517	Wheel, RTW1414LC	Wheel, 14" x 1/4" Razor LH 14 tooth cupped 4 bolt wo Hardware	\$ 93.50
800451	Wheel, 4x12 rubber press	Wheel, 4"x12" Dual rib semi pneumatic (2 stage, CHN closer)	\$ 98.00
800419	Wheel, 6x12 rubber press	Wheel, 6"x12" Chevron semi pneumatic (2 stage, CHN closer)	\$ 98.00
800336	Wheel, TW149	Wheel, 9" x 1/4" Spike non Beveled 6 bolt wo Hardware (SCW899)	\$ 53.00
800331	Wheel, DW2013C	Wheel, 13" x 1/4" Dimple 20 point Crumbler cupped 4 bolt wo Hardware	\$ 79.50
800323-3	Wheel, DW2013	Wheel, 13" x 1/2" Dimple 20 point Crumbler 3 bolt wo Hardware	\$ 66.00
800323	Wheel, DW20134	Wheel, 13" x 1/2" Dimple 20 point Crumbler 4 bolt wo Hardware	\$ 66.00
800319	Blade, BLD14S (BLD01)	Blade, 14" 5mm Smooth Beveled replaces BLD01 (UMO)	\$ 52.00
800316	Wheel, RTW141418RC	Wheel, 14" x 1/4" Razor, 18 tooth cupped RH 4 bolt wo Hardware	\$ 93.50
800315	Wheel, RTW141418LC	Wheel, 14" x 1/4" Razor, 18 tooth cupped LH 4 bolt wo Hardware	\$ 93.50
800290K	Wheel, TW3813RK	Wheel, 13" x 3/8" Spike Bevel RH 14 tooth w 6 bolt Kinze wo Hardware	\$ 87.00
800290	Wheel, TW3813R4	Wheel, 13" x 3/8" Spike Bevel RH 14 tooth 7 bolt wo Hardware	\$ 79.50
800289K	Wheel, TW3813LK	Wheel, 13" x 3/8" Spike Bevel LH 14 tooth w 6 bolt Kinze wo Hardware	\$ 87.00
800289	Wheel, TW3813L4	Wheel, 13"x3/8" Spike Bevel LH 14 tooth 7 bolt wo Hardware	\$ 79.50
800288K	Wheel, STW01K	Wheel, Side Treader w 6 bolt Kinze wo Hardware	\$ 58.00
800288	Wheel, STW04A	Wheel, 7 bolt Aluminum Side Treader (3 & 4 bolt)	\$ 50.00
800287K	Wheel, RTW14125LK	Wheel, 12.5" x 1/4" Razor LH 12 tooth w 6 bolt Kinze wo Hardware	\$ 87.00
800287	Wheel, RTW14125L4	Wheel, 12.5" x 1/4" Razor LH 12 tooth 7 bolt wo Hardware	\$ 79.50
800286K	Wheel, RTW14125RK	Wheel, 12.5" x 1/4" Razor RH 12 tooth w 6 bolt Kinze wo Hardware	\$ 87.00
800286	Wheel, RTW14125R4	Wheel, 12.5" x 1/4" Razor RH 12 tooth 7 bolt wo Hardware	\$ 79.50
800249	Blade, BLD15N	Blade, 15" 4.5mm Notched Beveled (UMO)	\$ 65.00
800217	Wheel, Kinze Residue	Wheel, 3/8" Thick Heat Treated Steel Kinze Residue	\$ 64.00
900179_K	Kit, ATW13L27044STW w Hardware	LH 13" Spike Wheels w HA44270D Hub w Side Treader w Hardware	\$ 247.50
900178_K	Kit, ATW13R27044STW w Hardware	RH 13" Spike Wheels w HA44270D Hub w Side Treader w Hardware	\$ 247.50
900156_K	Kit, ARTW125R44CSTW w Hardware	RH 12.5" Razor Wheels w HU44C Hub w Side Treader w Hardware □	\$ 247.50
900155_K	Kit, ARTW125L44CSTW w Hardware	LH 12.5" Razor Wheels w HU44C Hub w Side Treader w Hardware	\$ 247.50
900153_K	Kit, ATW13L44CSTW w Hardware	LH 13" Spike Wheels w HU44C Hub w Side Treader w Hardware □	\$ 247.50
900152_K	Kit, ATW13R44CSTW w Hardware	RH 13" Spike Wheels w HU44C Hub w Side Treader w Hardware	\$ 247.50
900098_K	Kit, ARTW125R27044STW w Hardware	RH 12.5" Razor Wheels w HA44270D Hub w Side Treader w Hardware □	\$ 247.50
900097_K	Kit, ARTW125L27044STW w Hardware	LH 12.5" Razor Wheels w HA44270D Hub w Side Treader w Hardware □	\$ 247.50
800711-70	Kit, fCrusher-70	Kit, fCrusher w Closing Wheel adapter axle for roll pin attached hubs (JD7000)	\$ 148.00
900168	Shoe, UMO41R	Shoe, Liquid Fertilizer Right Hand Assembly with Tube (UMO100, UMO150)	\$ 96.00

900167	Shoe, UMO41L	Shoe, Liquid Fertilizer Left Hand Assembly with Tube (UMO100, UMO150)	\$ 96.00
900022	Beam, UMO150R	Beam, Main Support For UMO150R	\$ 148.50
900021	Beam, UMO150L	Beam, Main Support For UMO150L	\$ 148.50
850337	Beam, UMOMSB01L (UMO100L)	Beam, Main Support wo Hardware (UMO100L)	\$ 148.50
850336	Beam, UMOMSB01R (UMO100R)	Beam, Main Support wo Hardware (UMO100R)	\$ 148.50
800306	Spacer, UMO12	Plate, Opener Position Spacer wo Hardware (UMO100/50, UMO Combos)	\$ 14.50
800282	Washer, UMO32, (UMO-BSH01)	Washer, UMO bearing preload transition (UMO)	\$ 10.00
800281	Brkt, UMOFB01L	Brkt, LH Furrow Control Strap wo Hardware (UMO100/50)	\$ 14.50
800280	Brkt, UMOFB01R	Brkt, RH Furrow Control Strap wo Hardware (UMO100/50)	\$ 14.50
800279	Spring, UMOSPG01L	Spring, Torsion LH (UMO)	\$ 20.00
800278	Spring, UMOSPG01R	Spring, Torsion RH (UMO)	\$ 20.00
800276	Strap, UMOFCS02	Strap, Reinforcement furrow control (UMO)	\$ 21.00
800275	Strap, UMOFCS01	Strap, UHMW furrow control (UMO)	\$ 16.50
800273	Axle, UMOA77	Axle, UMOA77, UMO150	\$ 71.50
800252	Lever, UMOFCL01R	Lever, RH Furrow Control Adjustment Strap wo Hardware (UMO100/50)	\$ 16.50
800251	Lever, UMOFCL01L	Lever, LH Furrow Control Adjustment Strap wo Hardware (UMO100/50)	\$ 16.50
800100	Spacer, UMO011	Spacer, 3/8" UMO wo Hardware	\$ 13.00
800075	Brkt, UMORGL	Guard, UMO100L Rock wo Hardware	\$ 19.00
800074	Brkt, UMORGR	Guard, UMO100R Rock wo Hardware	\$ 19.00
900476	Stem, 1517 with Hubs	Stem, 1.5" Stem Weldment w Hubs	\$ 100.50
900475	Stem, 1320 w HU44R hubs	Stem, 1.5" Tube w HU44R Hubs Assembled (1320 Row Cleaner)	\$ 294.00
850358	Stem, ACCR1360	Stem, ACCR1360 w/o Hardware	\$ 98.00
850357	Stem, ACCR1345	Stem, ACCR1345 w/o Hardware	\$ 98.00
850346	Stem, 1334STEM	Stem, 2" Stem For 1334 Row Cleaner wo HDW (1334 Pin Adjust)	\$ 100.50
850325	Stem, 1315STEM	Stem, 1.5" Stem for 1332 And 1532 Row Cleaners wo HDW (1332 & 1532 Pin Adjust)	\$ 100.50
900481	Kit, JD Viar Compressor Upgrade	Kit, JD Viar Compressor Upgrade, w mounting brackets w hardware w fittings w air line w gauge w Deutsch connectors w/o harnesses	\$ 850.00
900469	Kit, Viar Compressor	Kit, Viar 12v Compressor, w psi switch w fittings w suction line w Deutsch connectors w Power Harness (800850/851)	\$ 1,310.00
900461	Kit, SCBK4C1360	Top & Bottom Cylinder Brackets for 60 Deg. A Frame w MT1360K4C w Hardware (BK4C1360, Kinze 4000 Couler)	\$ 45.00
900457	Kit, SCBK41360	Top & Bottom Cylinder Brackets for 60 Deg. A Frame w MT1360AS w Hardware (BA1360, Kinze 4000 Series)	\$ 45.00
900428	SCBA1345	Set, LH & RH Cylinder Brackets for 45 Deg. A Frame w MT1360AS w Hardware (BA1345, BCH1345)	\$ 45.00
900420	SCBKC1360	Top & Bottom Cylinder Brackets for 60 Deg. A Frame w MT1360KC w Hardware (Kinze 2000-3000 Couler)	\$ 87.00
900402	Kit, RH SCBD1360DD	Kit, Right Hand Top & Bottom Cylinder Brackets w Hardware (BDD1360, JD Double Disc)	\$ 63.00
900401	Kit, LH SCBD1360DD	Kit, Left Hand Top & Bottom Cylinder Brackets w Hardware (BDD1360, JD Double Disc)	\$ 63.00
900384	Kit, ISOBUS to Canbus	Kit, Isobus to Canbus w 50' (For Connecting Straight to Tractor when ISOBUS is Not in use)	\$ 750.00
900383	Kit, Isobus to Implement plus Canbus w 50'	Kit, Isobus to Implement plus Canbus w 50' (For Connecting Straight to Tractor when ISOBUS is in use by an Implement)	\$ 1,150.00
900277	SCBDC1360	Top & Bottom Cylinder Brackets for 60 Deg. A Frame w MT1360DC w Hardware (JD7200+ Couler)	\$ 45.00
900260	Kit, SC1360UMOR (CIH 1200 Only)	Kit, SC 1360 UMO RH (CIH 1200 Only)	\$ 55.00
900259	Kit, SC1360UMOL (CIH1200 Only)	Kit, SC 1360 UMO LH (CIH 1200 Only)	\$ 55.00
900239	SCUMO1360L	Top & Bottom Cylinder Brackets for LH 60 Deg. A Frame w UMO Row Cleaners w Hardware (BAUMO1360, BADUMO1360, BCHUMO1360)	\$ 76.00
900238	SCUMO1360R	Top & Bottom Cylinder Brackets for RH 60 Deg. A Frame + UMO Row Cleaners w Hardware (BAUMO1360, BADUMO1360, BCHUMO1360)	\$ 76.00
900159	SCBAUMO1345L	Cylinder Brackets for LH 45 Deg. A Frame + UMO Row Cleaners w Hardware (BAUMO1345, BADUMO1345, BCHUMO1345)	\$ 76.00
900158	SCBAUMO1345R	Cylinder Brackets for RH 45 Deg. A Frame + UMO Row Cleaners w Hardware (BAUMO1345, BADUMO1345, BCHUMO1345)	\$ 76.00
800200_K	Kit, SC1360FRMTL	Kit, SC1360FRMTL w Hardware	\$ 21.00
600148	SC48TKHF	Tubing Kit, 48 Row, Hi Flow	\$ 4,650.00
600136	SC36TKHF	Tubing Kit, 36 Row, Hi Flow	\$ 3,413.50
600132	SC32TKHF	Tubing Kit, 32 Row, Hi Flow	\$ 2,589.50
600124	SC24TKHF	Tubing Kit, 24 Row, High Flow	\$ 2,001.00
600116	SC16TKHF	Tubing Kit, 16 Row, Hi Flow	\$ 1,472.00
600112	SC12TKHF	Tubing Kit, 12 Row, High Flow	\$ 1,119.00
PP755225	Bracket, Martin C125 MTR, MTR-81, MTR-IH	Bracket, Precision Planting C125 MTR, MTR-81, MTR-IH, Cylinder	\$ 50.00
PP755205	Bracket, Precision Planting BDC 1360, Cylini	Bracket, Precision Planting BDC 1360, Cylinder	\$ 45.00
PP755200	Bracket, Martin BD, BK, BCH BW 1360, Cyl	Bracket, Precision Planting BD, BK, BCH BW 1360, Cylinder	\$ 45.00
PP755195	Bracket, Martin C125 MTR-XP, MTR, Cylind	Bracket, Precision Planting C125 MTR-XP, MTR, Cylinder	\$ 55.00
PP755190	Bracket, Martin C125 MTS, MTS-XP, MTS-8	Bracket, Precision Planting C125 MTS, MTS-XP, MTS-81, MTS-IH, Cylinder	\$ 45.00
850386	Brkt, SC Bottom Weldment (Twin Row)	Brkt, SC Bottom Weldment (Twin Row)	\$ 20.00
850385	Brkt, SC Top Weldment (Twin Row)	Brkt, SC Top Weldment (Twin Row)	\$ 20.00
850338	Brkt, SC1360DCMT	Brkt, Top Cylinder Mount Welded wo HDW (BDC1360)	\$ 20.00
801040	Brkt, SC1360CUB1.5R	Brkt, 1360 RH 1.5 Offset Cylinder Mount UMO+WA1360 Single and Dual Opener wo HDW (Down Version Only) □	\$ 27.50
801039	Brkt, SC1360CUB1.5L	Brkt, 1360 LH 1.5 Offset Cylinder Mount UMO+WA1360 Single and Dual Opener wo HDW (Down Version Only) □	\$ 27.50
801038	Brkt, SC1360CUB.5R	Brkt, 1360 RH 0.5 Offset Cylinder Mount UMO+WA1360 Single and Dual Opener wo HDW (Down Version Only) □	\$ 27.50
801037	Brkt, SC1360CUB.5L Down	Brkt, 1360 LH 0.5 Offset Cylinder Mount UMO+WA1360 Single and Dual Opener wo HDW (Down Version Only) □	\$ 27.50
801030	Brkt, SC1360FRR_Down (800200_Down)	Brkt, 1360 RH Frame Cylinder Mount (Single & Dual UMO+WA1360)	\$ 21.00
800936	Brkt, SCBKC1360FR	Bracket, SCBKC1360FR (KZ3000 w/ Couler)	\$ 33.00
800935	Brkt, SCBKC1360MT	Bracket, SCBKC1360MT (KZ3000 w/ Couler)	\$ 33.00
800889	Brkt, SC1345ASLH	Brkt, 1345 LH Top Cylinder Mount wo HDW (Use with MT1360AS Mount) (900428)	\$ 22.50
800888	Brkt, SC1345ASRH	Brkt, 1345 RH Top Cylinder Mount wo HDW (Use with MT1360AS Mount) (900428)	\$ 22.50
800885	Spacer, SCB*C1360 Top	Spacer, 0.75" OD x 0.4687" ID x 5.631" L (BDC1360, BKC1360, Twin Row Top Cylinder Mounts)	\$ 2.50
800795	Brkt, SC Box Base	Brkt, Smart Clean Box Base	\$ 49.00
800608	Brkt, SC Valve	Brkt, Smart Clean Box Valve Support	\$ 9.00
800607	Spacer, .625" OD x .406" ID x 5.631" L	Spacer, 0.625" OD x 0.406" ID x 5.631" L (Smart Clean Box)	\$ 10.00
800606	Brkt, SC Box Cover	Brkt, Smart Clean Box Cover	\$ 49.00
800605	Brkt, HF SC Box Base	Brkt, HF Smart Clean Box Base	\$ 49.00
800467	Brkt, SC1360FRMTL	Brkt, 1360 LH Frame Cylinder Mount wo HDW (MT1360DS,AS,KWS, BDC1360, BDD1360 LH, BK41360)	\$ 25.00
800393	Brkt, SC1360CUB1.5L	Brkt, 1360 LH 1.5 Offset Cylinder Mount UMO+WA1360 Single and Dual Opener wo HDW	\$ 27.50
800392	Brkt, SC1360CUB1.5R	Brkt, 1360 RH 1.5 Offset Cylinder Mount UMO+WA1360 Single and Dual Opener wo HDW	\$ 27.50
800391	Brkt, SC1360CUB.5L	Brkt, 1360 LH 0.5 Offset Cylinder Mount UMO+WA1360 Single and Dual Opener wo HDW	\$ 27.50
800390	Brkt, SC1360CUB.5R	Brkt, 1360 RH 0.5 Offset Cylinder Mount UMO+WA1360 Single and Dual Opener wo HDW	\$ 27.50
800265	Brkt, SC1345CUB1.5L	Brkt, 1345 LH 1.5 Offset Cylinder Mount UMO+WA1345 Single and Dual Opener wo HDW	\$ 38.00
800264	Brkt, SC1345CUB1.5R	Brkt, 1345 RH 1.5 Offset Cylinder Mount UMO+WA1345 Single and Dual Opener wo HDW	\$ 38.00
800263	Brkt, SC1345CUB.5L	Brkt, 1345 LH 0.5 Offset Cylinder Mount UMO+WA1345 Single and Dual Opener wo HDW	\$ 38.00
800262	Brkt, SC1345CUB.5R	Brkt, 1345 RH 0.5 Offset Cylinder Mount UMO+WA1345 Single and Dual Opener wo HDW	\$ 38.00
800200	Brkt, SC1360FRMTR	Brkt, 1360 RH Frame Cylinder Mount wo HDW (Single & Dual UMO+WA1360)	\$ 21.00
800069	Brkt, SC1360CCR	Brkt, Cylinder Support for ACCR1360/1345 except 1200 wo HDW	\$ 10.00
800025	Brkt, SC1360CCR-1200	Brkt, Cylinder Support for ACCR1360/1345 1200 only wo HDW	\$ 10.00

PP755085	Tubing Kit, SC16TK	Kit, 16 Row Tubing Kit with fittings	\$ 350.00
PP755070	Tubing Kit, SC54TK	Kit, 54 Row Tubing Kit with fittings	\$ 1,150.00
PP755065	Tubing Kit, SC48TK	Kit, 48 Row Tubing Kit with fittings	\$ 1,000.00
PP755060	Kit, 3.5" Treader Wheel (2 per Row)	Kit, 3.5" Treader Wheel w/o Hardware (2 per Row)	\$ 150.00
PP755050	Tubing Kit, SC36TK	Kit, 36 Row Tubing Kit with fittings	\$ 760.00
PP755045	Tubing Kit, SC24TK	Kit, 24 Row Tubing Kit with fittings	\$ 520.00
PP755040	Tubing Kit, SC12TK	Kit, 12 Row Tubing Kit with fittings	\$ 280.00
PP755035	Tubing Kit, SC8TK	Kit, 8 Row Tubing Kit with fittings	\$ 185.00
PP150605	Brkt, Monosem Quick Attach, NG+3 & NG+4	Brkt, Monosem Quick Attach, NG+3 & NG+4	\$ 25.00
PP150150	Kit, QA Bracket W/HDW - Kinze 4000	Kit, QA Bracket W/HDW - Kinze 4000	\$ 20.00
PP150147	Brkt, AGCO 8000 Quick Attach with Hardwar	Brkt, AGCO 8000 Quick Attach with Hardware	\$ 35.00
PP150130	Kinze 4900/3000 Quick Attach Bracket	Kinze 4900/3000 Quick Attach Bracket	\$ 28.50
PP150123	Brkt, White Quick Attach with Hardware	Brkt, White Quick Attach with Hardware	\$ 20.00
PP150120	Kinze 3000 Quick Attach Bracket	Kinze 3000 Quick Attach Bracket	\$ 20.00
PP150109	John Deere Quick Attach Bracket	John Deere Quick Attach Bracket	\$ 20.00
PP140100	Quick Attach Firmer Low Stick	Quick Attach Firmer Low Stick	\$ 55.00
PP140045	Quick Attach Firmer Standard	Quick Attach Firmer Standard	\$ 20.00
PP140044	Quick Attach Firmer Low Profile	Quick Attach Firmer Low Profile	\$ 20.00
PP126010	Short Low Profile Tail	Short Low Profile Tail	\$ 29.00
PP126009	Kinze Style Short Low Profile	Kinze Style Short Low Profile	\$ 34.00
PP126008	Universal Short Low Profile	Universal Short Low Profile	\$ 34.00
PP125013	Kinze Style Dry Tail	Kinze Style Dry Tail	\$ 34.00
PP125012	Universal Dry Tail	Universal Dry Tail	\$ 34.00
PP125011	Dry Tail	Dry Tail	\$ 29.00
PP115013	Dual Tube Tail	Dual Tube Tail	\$ 29.00
PP115012	Kinze Style Dual Tube	Kinze Style Dual Tube	\$ 34.00
PP115011	Universal Dual Tube	Universal Dual Tube	\$ 34.00
PP100104	Keeton, Seed Tube Mounted, Liquid	Keeton, Seed Tube Mounted, Liquid	\$ 32.50
PP100101	Keeton, Seed Tube Mounted, Dry	Keeton, Seed Tube Mounted, Dry	\$ 31.50
WA1320	WA1320	1320 Pin Adjust Row Cleaner w Hardware w/o Mount	\$ 486.00
B1334892S	B1334/892 w HDW	Pin adjust, Rigid Row Cleaner w MT892 Mount w 13" spike wheels (CIH 800-900)	\$ 578.00
B1332512S	B1332/512S	Pin adjust, Rigid Row Cleaner w MT512 Mount w 13" spike wheels (WT5100)	\$ 580.00
NI_850376	Mount, UMO MTW	UMO 100 Mounting Bracket (WT 8000)	\$ 52.00
NI_850375	Mount, UMO MTA	UMO 100/150 mount (JD 7000,7100, and Kinze Series).	\$ 52.00
NI_850374	Mount, C125MTLXP	Mount, C125MTL-XP (JD7200+ w/Double Disk Fertilizer Opener)	\$ 83.00
NI_850367	Mount, C125MTSIH	Mount, C125 (CIH 800-1200)	\$ 103.50
NI_850366	Mount, C125MTS81	Mount, C125 (WT8000 w/o Coultter)	\$ 97.00
NI_850365	Mount, C125MTRG1	Mount, C125 Great Plains Coultter	\$ 97.00
NI_850364	Mount, C125MTR81	Mount, C125MTR81 (WT8000 w/ Coultter)	\$ 97.00
NI_850363	Mount, C125MTRIH	Mount, C125MTRIH (CIH 800-1200)	\$ 103.50
NI_850362	Mount, C125MTR	Mount, C125MTR (JD7000, WT, KZ2000+ w/ Coultter)	\$ 97.00
NI_850361	Mount, C125MTRXP	Mount, C125R-XP (JD7200+ w/ Coultter)	\$ 97.00
NI_850360	Mount, C125MTRXP	Mount, C125S-XP (JD 7200+ w/o Coultter)	\$ 97.00
NI_850359	Mount, C125MTS	Mount, C125S (JD7000, WT6000, KZ2000+ w/o Coultter)	\$ 97.00
NI_850331	Mount, MT892	Mount, 2" Pin Adjust (CIH 800-900)	\$ 89.50
NI_800925	Mount, CWB61R	Mount, RH Closing BSCW61	\$ 29.00
NI_800924	Mount, CWB61L	Mount, LH Closing BSCW61	\$ 29.00
900042	Mount, MTCNHD	Mount, Case-IH 1200 thru 2000 to ME2 w/o factory heavy duty adapter (CIH 1200-2000 w/ HD Adaptor)	\$ 98.00
850388	Mount, MT385	Mount, MT385 Pin Adjust (Quadra Disk / Landoll)	\$ 91.50
850384	Mount, C125MTGR	Mount, C125 Great Plains RH	\$ 79.50
850383	Mount, C125MTGL	Mount, C125 Great Plains LH	\$ 79.50
850377	Mount, UMO MTG	Mount, UMO 100 (Great Plains)	\$ 52.00
850373	Mount, UMO MTJ	Mount, UMO 100/150 (JD 7200, 1700).	\$ 52.00
850354	Mount, MT512	Mount, Pin Adjust for White 5100	\$ 91.50
850335	Mount, MT1360CU	Mount, WA1360/45 Row Cleaner w single UMO Case-IH 900-1200 wo HDW (Requires HD Lower Link (HDPCH01)	\$ 130.00
850332	Mount, MT1250	Mount, Case-IH 1200 thru 2000 accepts 2" pin adjust wo HDW (WA1334) not compatible with air bag down psi	\$ 89.50
850328	Mount, MPMX8	Mount, Pin Adjust Universal wo HDW (1"32 JD, Kinze, Early 6000 White)	\$ 56.50
850326	Mount, MTACCR 1200	Mount, ACCR1360/45 CIH 800-1200 wo HDW □	\$ 98.00
850321	Mount, MTM890	Mount, Pin Adjust 2" stem wo HDW (WA1334 Monosem)	\$ 79.00
850320	Mount, MTACCR	Mount, ACCR1360/45 JD, HI, GP, AGCO, Kinze, CIH w HD adapter wo HDW	\$ 98.00
850319	Mount, MT1360H	Mount, 1360 w/o No-Till Coultter (Horsch). Includes cylinder bracket.	\$ 97.00
850309	Mount, MT1360ADU	Mount, WA1360/45 Dual UMO w/o HDW (JD, HI, AGCO, Kinze, CIH w HD adapter)	\$ 142.00
850307	Mount, Twin Row LH	Mount, LH Twin Row wo HDW (GP, HI, JD Twin Row)	\$ 115.50
850306	Mount, Twin Row RH	Mount, RH Twin Row wo HDW (GP, HI, JD Twin Row)	\$ 115.50
850283	Mount, MT1360AU	Mount, WA1360/45 Single UMO wo HDW (JD, HI, GP, AGCO, Kinze, CIH w HD adapter)	\$ 111.50
850206	Mount, 2nd Stage JD-HI	Mount, 2nd Stage Closer wo HDW (JD 1700+ and HI)	\$ 65.00
850203	Mount, 2nd Stage Kinze	Mount, 2nd Stage Closer wo HDW (Kinze.3000-4000 Series)	\$ 98.00
801020	Mount Plate, Anhydrous Sealer (S110MT)	Mount Plate, Anhydrous Sealer For Stem On S-100. (Requires 2 Per Row) (900520 Sealer)	\$ 19.00
800879	Mount, MT1360K4C	Mount, MT1360K4C (KZ4000 w/ No-till Coultter)	\$ 97.00
800854	Mount, MT1345KCR	Mount, RH WA1345KC (KZ3000)	\$ 44.00
800853	Mount, MT1345KCL	Mount, LH WA1345KC (KZ3000)	\$ 44.00
800534	Mount, MT1360KCR	Mount, RH WA1360KC (Kinze 3000 Coultter)	\$ 48.50
800533	Mount, MT1360KCL	Mount, LH WA1360KC (Kinze 3000 Coultter)	\$ 48.50
800528	Brkt, CIH1360R	Brkt, CIH RH Mounting (Case IH 800-2000 (without HD Adaptor))	\$ 19.00
800527	Brkt, CIH1360L	Brkt, CIH LH Mounting (Case IH 800-2000 (without HD Adaptor))	\$ 19.00
800300	Mount, MT1394R	Brkt, RH Mount (BDC1360) (MT1360DC)	\$ 48.50
800299	Mount, MT1394L	Brkt, LH Mount (BDC1360) (MT1360DC)	\$ 48.50
800295	Mount, MT1360DD	Mount, WA1360 Row Cleaner w JD 7200+ Unit Mounted Double Disc Fert Opener	\$ 103.50
800657	Kit, 3.5" Welded seal	Seal Kit for 3.5" welded cylinder (177" _24R-30, DB60)	\$ 15.50
800458	Gauge, WTS 0-3000psi	Gauge, 4" liquid filled 0-3000 psi Martin-Till (WTS)	\$ 195.00
800369	Valve, WTS PWM #6 SAE	Valve, PWM hydraulic pressure reducing/relieving valve (WTS)	\$ 425.00
800322	Cylinder, 2x2 air (PP755271)	2" bore x 2" stroke Clean Sweep air cylinder	\$ 170.00
800192	Vent, -8 ORB, 3/4-16 hyd cyl moisture/dust proof (WTS)	Vent, -8 ORB, 3/4-16 hyd cyl moisture/dust proof (WTS)	\$ 4.50
800191	Cylinder, 2.5x14 hyd	Cylinder, Hyd 3000 psi 2.5" x 14" tie rod 1" pin (WTS179")	\$ 246.50

600062	Regulator, 1/4" pneumatic filter dryer	Regulator, 1/4" pneumatic filter dryer	\$ 71.50
600056	Plug, Exhaust Breather, Cone	Plug, Exahust Breather, Cone, 1/4 NPT 150 PSI (Smart Clean Box)	\$ 18.00
600053	Union, 1/4 composite	Push-to-Connect Tube Fitting for Air, Straight Connector, for 1/4" Tube OD	\$ 6.00
600052	Bushing, 1/2" NPT to 3/8" NPT brass hex rec	Bushing Straight Reducing Adapter with Hex Body, 1/2" to 3/8" NPT (Martin Viair Compressor Kits: 900469, 900481)	\$ 7.35
600050	Valve, SMC SC psi setting	Valve, Proporational SMC pneumatic 0-100 psi (Smart Clean)	\$ 705.00
600049	Elbow, 1/4" PTC , NPT 90 deg Nickel	Elbow, 1/4" Push to connect w NPT x 90 deg nickel plated low profile push to connect (Air Cylinder)	\$ 11.50
600047	Elbow, 1/4 Tube, 1/4 NPT, Composite	Elbow, 1/4 Tube x 1/4 NPT, Composite (Smart Clean Box)	\$ 4.50
600042	Elbow, 1/4 Tube, 3/8 NPT, Composite	Elbow, 1/4 Tube x 3/8 NPT, Composite (Smart Clean Box)	\$ 16.00
600002	Tee, 3/8 DOT	Tee, Push to connect Brass 3/8" x 3/8" x 3/8" DOT (Hi Flow Smart Clean Box)	\$ 32.00
600001	Tee, 3/8x3/8x1/4 DOT	Tee, Push to connect brass 3/8" x 3/8" x 1/4" DOT (Hi Flow Smart Clean Box)	\$ 44.00
801041	Bearing, 204RRY3 Triple Lip Ag Seal	Bearing, 204RRY3 Triple Lip Ag Seal (CIH Closing Disc, BSCW_8"-9.5")	\$ 23.50
800975	Hub, HU13	Hub, 3 bolt HU13 w Cups (HA13270 & HA13305)	\$ 63.00
800923	Hub, HU15	Hub, 3 bolt HU15 w Cups (1517Stem) may sub HU13 with 5/8 spacer	\$ 57.00
800921	Axle, A3458L	Axle, LH Double Threaded 3/4-10 and 5/8-11 (CHU44B Hub used In SCW75B4L)	\$ 15.50
800920	Axle, A3458R	Axle, RH Double Threaded 3/4-10 and 5/8-11 (CHU44B Hub used In SCW75B4L)	\$ 15.50
800919	Axle, A305	Axle, HA13305 D Style Hub	\$ 32.00
800911	Brkt, DLR15	Brkt, D Lock Long (D-Series Hub 15" wheel)	\$ 5.00
800909	Cap, 6 Bolt Stamped Plastic (MSH62024)	Plastic dust cap replacement only (BSCW_9")	\$ 3.50
800803	Hub, HU44A	Hub, 4 bolt HU44A w/o Bearing w/o Snap Ring (CHU44A)	\$ 58.00
800789	Cap, HS1080	40mm dust cap (CHU022, CHU024)	\$ 2.50
800787	Bearing, 204PY3	204PY3 bearing (CIH Closing Disc, BSCW_8"-9.5")	\$ 23.50
800654	Axle, Camber 20 Degree	Axle, Stub Camber Adjust 20 Deg (CIH2000 V Style, 900365L/R)	\$ 54.00
800640	Bearing, 205RVA	205RVA bearing Qty 2 replaces W5205 (C Hub 1345)	\$ 11.50
800498	Bearing, 5204PY3	5204 double row bearing (XP seed disc)	\$ 16.50
800384	Hub, 6 Bolt stamped, MSH4806 (BSCW899,	6 bolt Stamped hub flange w spacer (BSCW_8" - 9.5")	\$ 15.50
800361	Scraper, ITDSCWL	Scraper, LH Internal Deflector (Closing Wheels & 1345 Row Cleaners)	\$ 26.50
800360	Scraper, ITDSCWR	Scraper, RH Internal Deflector (Closing Wheels & 1345 Row Cleaners)	\$ 26.50
800358	Cap, B Hub, BC01	B Hub Bearing Retainer	\$ 5.50
800357	Bearing, 5203KMF	5203KMF bearing (B hubs, fCrusher, fCrumbler)	\$ 25.50
800330	Hub, HU44B2	Hub, 4 bolt HU44B w/o Bearing w/o Back Plate (CHU44B)	\$ 58.00
800321	Brkt, DLR01	Brkt, D Lock (D-Series Hub 13" wheel)	\$ 5.00
800303	Axle, A270	Axle, 2.7" D-Series Hub (HA44270 and HA13270)	\$ 32.00
800302Z	Cap, HS1328Z	Dust Cap w Grease Zerk	\$ 5.00
800302	Cap, HS1328	50mm dust cap (all row cleaners except 1345)	\$ 4.50
800301	Hub, HU44R	Hub, 4 bolt HU44R machined (HA44270)	\$ 63.00
800285	Seal, CR14971	3 Lip seal with metal trash guard CR14971 (UMO, all row cleaners except 1345)	\$ 10.00
800284	Bearing, L44643	L44643 1" tapered roller bearing (UMO, all row cleaners except 1345)	\$ 10.00
800283	Bearing, L44610	L44610 race for L44643 bearing (all row cleaners except 1345)	\$ 5.50
800274	Cap, 6 Bolt stamped stationary dust	Stationary bearing cover (BSCW_9")	\$ 5.50
800272	Hub, HU44F	Hub, 4 bolt HU44F w Cups (UMO)	\$ 63.00
800248	Bearing, W5205RSS51	W5205 bearing (Bearing Only) (Used in C Hubs)	\$ 46.50
800244	Cap, HS1326	52mm dust cap (C Hub 1345)	\$ 4.50
800241	Bushing, C Hub (BU3458)	Bushing, C Hub (BU3458)	\$ 5.50
800239	Hub, HU44C	Hub, 4 bolt HU44C w/o Bearing, w/o Snap Ring (1345 Row Cleaner)	\$ 63.00
800231	Scraper, DLD02L	Scraper, D Lock LH Internal Deflector w/o HDW (D-Series Row Cleaner Hubs)	\$ 26.50
800230	Scraper, DLD02R	Scraper, RH Internal Deflector w/o HDW, D Locking (D-Series Row Cleaner Hubs)	\$ 26.50
800084	Bearing, 203JD	203JD inner bearing (JD 7200 closing wheel, CHU022, CHU44A)	\$ 21.00
800046	Bearing, 62032RS	62032RS outer bearing (JD 7200 closing wheel, CHU022, CHU44A)	\$ 9.00
900460	Harness, 12v 40amp power	Harness, 20' HD 40amp w relay compressor power	\$ 660.00
801008	Harness, 15' JD 2023+ to SC canbus	Harness, JD2023+ and later planter to Smart Clean canbus port 15'	\$ 350.00
800890	Harness, SCORLEXT20	Harness, 20' Oriole Extension (2 Deutsch Plugs each end) □	\$ 471.00
800871	Harness, 15" SC canbus extension	Harness, Smart Clean can bus to Smart Clean canbus extension 15' (requires 800620 or 800621)	\$ 200.00
800621	Harness, Isobus to canbus	Harness, Isobus tractor to Smart Clean canbus w/o implement (non Isobus planters)	\$ 400.00
800620	Harness, Isobus to implement plus canbus	Harness, Isobus tractor to implement with Smart Clean canbus port (planters with Isobus) Splitter	\$ 800.00
800612	Harness, 50' SC canbus extension	Harness, Smart Clean can bus to Smart Clean canbus extension, 3 pin on both ends, 50' (requires 800620 or 800621)	\$ 350.00
800535	Harness, 15' JD planter 2022- to SC canbus	Harness, JD2022 and earlier planter to Smart Clean canbus port 15'	\$ 200.00
800368	Harness, White Face control (WTS planter)	Harness, WTS Planter only Harness, Deutch to DIN 50' (White face controller only)	\$ 210.50
900557	CHU44BBK	Bearing Kit for CHU44B2 w dust cap w bearing retainer	\$ 35.50
900552	Hardware, BSCW75BRD	Hardware, RH 13" 20 Point Crumbler Closing Wheel (JD 750 & 1850 Series) □	\$ 32.70
900551	Hardware, BSCW75BLD	Hardware, LH 13" 20 Point Crumbler Closing Wheel (JD 750 & 1850 Series) □	\$ 32.70
900538	CHU024BK	Bearing Kit for CHU024 with snap ring, double row ball bearing and dust cap.	\$ 28.30
900537	CHU44ABK	Bearing Kit for CHU44A with snap ring and dust cap.	\$ 34.80
900536	CHU022BK	Bearing Kit for CHU022 with snap ring and dust cap.	\$ 32.80
900533	Hardware, BSCW9ZC/899-1200	Hardware, LH & RH 9" Spading Closing Wheels (Case IH 800-1200 Series Row Units)	\$ 19.00
900523	Hardware, SCW1344/1544	Hardware, Single 15" Spading Closing Wheel (JD1700+, Late KZ2000+, WH6000+)	\$ 26.20
900521	Kit, ACCR PR	Hardware, ACCR 1345/60 Chassis pivot repair w bushings w hardware	\$ 48.50
900519-70	Kit, A70 fCrusher	Kit, Closing Wheel adapter axle for roll pins w/out carriage bolts (JD7000)	\$ 20.00
900519	Kit, A70	Kit, Closing Wheel adapter axle for roll pin attached hubs (JD7000)	\$ 20.00
900518	PR2KIT	Hardware, 2020 and later 1345/60 Frame pivot repair	\$ 18.36
900517	PRKIT	Hardware, 2019 and earlier 1345/60 Frame pivot repair	\$ 18.36
900444	Hardware, fCrusher Single	Hardware, Single fCrusher Mounting	\$ 10.02
900421	Hardware, MT1360CIH	Hardware, MT1360CIH	\$ 39.42
900329	CA03K	Kit, 60 Degree A Frame Cam w Kinze Adaptor Plate (KZ2000-3000 w Coulter)	\$ 98.50
900328	CA03D	Kit, 1360 Cam, (BA1360, BDC1360) requires Adapter Plate for BKC1360	\$ 90.50
900326	SB01R Kit	Kit, RH Stop Block w Hardware (BA1360, BDC1360, BKC1360, BK4C1360 Row Cleaners)	\$ 12.63
900161	CA45L	Kit, 45 Degree A Frame Cam LH	\$ 90.50
900160	CA45R	Kit, 45 Degree A Frame Cam RH	\$ 90.50
900148	UMOHRKIT	Hardware, UMOHR-KIT	\$ 33.00
900147	HRKIT	Kit, Hub Repair (D-Series Row Cleaner Hubs)	\$ 40.00
900142	CA02	Cam Adjustment For C125 Row Cleaners	\$ 54.75
900133	HUB/AXLE 1 3/4	Hardware, 1 3/4 Wheel Bolts w Patch Bolts, 1 Hub requires 2 per row (D Series Hubs)	\$ 8.16
900129	Hardware, UMO100/150	Hardware, UMO mounting kit w spacer	\$ 17.74
900111	BAUMO1360_H	BAUMO1360_H	\$ 53.52
900105	Hardware, B1332-1532/772	Hardware, Pin adjust, rigid row cleaner w MT772 mount w/o Wheel Bolts (JD, KZ 2000-3000, Early WT 6000)	\$ 54.40

900104	Hardware, 1 3/4 Wheel Bolts	Hardware, 8 x 1 3/4 Carriage Bolts w Nuts for 1 Row (2 Wheels)	\$ 8.64
900103	Hardware, 1 1/4 Wheel Bolts	Hardware, 8 x 1 1/4 Carriage Bolts w Nuts for 1 Row (2 Wheels)	\$ 7.20
800272_K	CHU44F_K	Hardware, F Series Hub w Seal and Bearing	\$ 88.50
800914	CC84591	Connector, Drag Chain	\$ 3.50
800525	Plunger, 3/8x1.5 Spring	Plunger, 3/8" ID x 1.5" L Retractable Spring, Weld Mounted	\$ 25.00
800461	Chain, CHN2538	25" of 3/8" Square Twisted Chain (19 Links)	\$ 31.00
800271	Nut, M12-1.75 Flange Lock ZY	Nut, M12-1.75 Flange Lock ZY	\$ 2.43
800269	Spring, CA34	Spring, CA34 (Martin Cam Assemblies)	\$ 1.00
800268	Knob, CA32	Knob, CA32 (Martin Cam Assemblies)	\$ 3.06
800255	Nut, 5/8 Round Weld	Nut, 5/8-11 Round Base Weld	\$ 3.81
800238	Ring, 52mm Internal Snap (HO-52) C hub	Ring, HO-52mm Internal Snap, fits C hub (5205 bearing)	\$ 0.30
800178	Bolt, 5/8x7x7 L	Bolt, 5/8-11 x 7" x 7" L	\$ 11.91
7T4630	Bolt, 5/8-11x3 Hex Tap ZY (B5T58NC3)	Bolt, 5/8-11x3 Hex Tap ZY (B5T58NC3)	\$ 6.24
7T4622	Bolt, 5/8-11x2.25 Hex Tap ZY (B5T58NC214)	Bolt, 5/8-11x2.25 Hex Tap ZY (B5T58NC214)	\$ 7.53
7T4620	Bolt, 5/8-11x2 Hex Tap ZY	Bolt, 5/8-11x2 Hex Tap ZY	\$ 3.78
7T4540	Bolt, 1/2-13x4 Hex Tap ZY (B5T12NC4)	Bolt, 1/2-13x4 Hex Tap ZY (B5T12NC4)	\$ 7.74
7T4530	Bolt, 1/2-13x3 Hex Tap ZY (B5T12NC3)	Bolt, 1/2-13x3 Hex Tap ZY (B5T12NC3)	\$ 4.50
7T4316	Bolt, 3/8-16x1.75 Hex Tap ZY (B5T38NC134)	Bolt, 3/8-16x1.75 Hex Tap ZY (B5T38NC134)	\$ 2.70
7S6700	Nut, 3/4-16 Slotted (N34NCS)	Nut, 3/4-16 Slotted (N34NCS)	\$ 1.41
7F5401	Nut, 7/16-20 Fine Flange Tri Lock ZY (N716F)	Nut, 7/16-20 Fine Flange Tri Lock ZY (N716FFL)	\$ 1.26
788D12	Washer, 1.25 SAE ZY (WTS)	Washer, 1.25 SAE ZY (WTS)	\$ 2.07
788900	Washer, 1 SAE ZY	Washer, 1 SAE ZY	\$ 2.40
788700	Washer, 3/4 SAE plain (W34F)	Washer, 3/4 SAE plain (W34F)	\$ 0.21
787500	Nut, 1/2-13 Nylock ZY	Nut, 1/2-13 Nylock ZY	\$ 1.44
786500	Nut, 1/2-13 Finished Hex ZY (N12CH)	Nut, 1/2-13 Finished Hex ZY (N12CH)	\$ 0.33
785601	Nut, 5/8-11 Tri Lock Flange ZY	Nut, 5/8-11 Tri Lock Flange ZY	\$ 1.50
785501	Nut, 1/2-13 Tri Lock Flange ZY (N12FLN)	Nut, 1/2-13 Tri Lock Flange ZY (N12FLN)	\$ 0.93
785500	Nut, 1/2-13 Center Punch Flange Lock ZY (N12CFL)	Nut, 1/2-13 Center Punch Flange Lock ZY (N12CFL)	\$ 0.90
785401	Nut, 7/16-14 Course Flange Tri Lock ZY (N716CFL)	Nut, 7/16-14 Course Flange Tri Lock ZY (N716CFL)	\$ 1.11
785301	Nut, 3/8-16 Flange Tri Lock ZY	Nut, 3/8-16 Flange Tri Lock ZY	\$ 0.54
785201	Nut, 5/16-18 Flange Tri Lock ZY (N516FLN)	Nut, 5/16-18 Flange Tri Lock ZY (N516FLN)	\$ 0.39
784694	Bolt, 5/8-11x9.5 Hex ZY (B5M58NC912)	Bolt, 5/8-11x9.5 Hex ZY (B5M58NC912)	\$ 15.00
784570	Bolt, 1/2-13x7 Hex ZY (B5M12NC7)	Bolt, 1/2-13x7 Hex ZY (B5M12NC7)	\$ 4.41
784536	Bolt, 1/2-13x3.75 Hex ZY (B5M12NC334)	Bolt, 1/2-13x3.75 Hex ZY (B5M12NC334)	\$ 2.49
784534	Bolt, 1/2-13x3.5 Hex ZY (B8M12NC312)	Bolt, 1/2-13x3.5 Hex ZY (B8M12NC312)	\$ 2.97
784530	Bolt, 1/2-13x3 Hex ZY (B5M12NC3)	Bolt, 1/2-13x3 Hex ZY (B5M12NC3)	\$ 1.74
784520	Bolt, 1/2-13x2 Hex ZY	Bolt, 1/2-13x2 Hex ZY (B8M12NC2)	\$ 1.80
783616P	Bolt, 5/8-11x1.75 GR8 Flange Patch ZY (B5M58NC112MICRO)	Bolt, 5/8-11x1.75 GR8 Flange Patch ZY (B5M58NC112MICRO)	\$ 3.84
783540	Bolt, 1/2-13x4 Flange ZY (B8F12NC4)	Bolt, 1/2-13x4 Flange ZY (B8F12NC4)	\$ 7.74
783536	Bolt, 1/2-13x3.75 Flange ZY (B8F12NC334)	Bolt, 1/2-13x3.75 Flange ZY (B8F12NC334)	\$ 2.91
783534	Bolt, 1/2-13x3.5 Flange ZY (B8F12NC312)	Bolt, 1/2-13x3.5 Flange ZY (B8F12NC312)	\$ 2.94
783532	Bolt, 1/2-13x3.25 Flange ZY (B8F12NC314)	Bolt, 1/2-13x3.25 Flange ZY (B8F12NC314)	\$ 2.16
783530	Bolt, 1/2-13x3 Flange ZY (B8F12NC3)	Bolt, 1/2-13x3 Flange ZY (B8F12NC3)	\$ 2.34
783524	Bolt, 1/2-13x2.5 Flange ZY (B8F12NC212)	Bolt, 1/2-13x2.5 Flange ZY (B8F12NC212)	\$ 2.49
783522	Bolt, 1/2-13x2.25 Flange ZY (B8F12NC214)	Bolt, 1/2-13x2.25 Flange ZY (B8F12NC214)	\$ 2.22
783520	Bolt, 1/2-13x2 Flange ZY (B8F12NC2)	Bolt, 1/2-13x2 Flange ZY (B8F12NC2)	\$ 2.16
777100	Nut, 1/4-20 Nylock ZP	Nut, 1/4-20 Nylock ZP	\$ 0.09
776201	Nut, 5/16-18 Tri Lock Hex (N516CH)	Nut, 5/16-18 Tri Lock Hex (N516CH)	\$ 0.12
776101	Nut, 1/4-20 Tri Lock (N14CNL)	Nut, 1/4-20 Tri Lock (N14CNL)	\$ 0.09
771106	Bolt, 1/4-20x.75 Torx Button ZP	Bolt, 1/4-20x.75 Torx Button ZP	\$ 1.23
758813	Washer, 1.375x.875 ZY (156)	Washer, 1.375x.875 ZY (156)	\$ 0.87
758603	Washer, 5/8 Star Washer (W58EIL)	Washer, 5/8 Star Washer (W58EIL)	\$ 1.50
758602	Washer, 5/8 ID x 7/8 OD Ring (W58FYZ)	Washer, 5/8 ID x 7/8 OD Ring (W58FYZ)	\$ 0.42
758601	Washer, 5/8 SAE 21/32 ID 1/8 Thin ZY	Washer, 5/8 SAE 21/32 ID 1/8 Thin ZY	\$ 0.60
758600	Washer, 5/8 SAE 21/32 ID 3/16 Thick ZY (W58FSAE)	Washer, 5/8 SAE 21/32 ID 3/16 Thick ZY (W58FSAE)	\$ 1.77
758500	Washer, 1/2 SAE ZY	Washer, 1/2 SAE ZY	\$ 1.47
758300	Washer, 3/8 SAE ZY (W38F)	Washer, 3/8 SAE ZY (W38F)	\$ 0.12
758200	Washer, 5/16 USS Flat ZY (W516F)	Washer, 5/16 USS Flat ZY (W516F)	\$ 0.18
757701	Nut, 3/4-16 Thin Nylock ZY	Nut, 3/4-16 Thin Nylock ZY	\$ 5.00
757601	Nut, 5/8-11 Thin Nylock ZY	Nut, 5/8-11 Thin Nylock Hex Zinc Yellow	\$ 0.90
757600	Nut, 5/8-11 Nylock Hex (N58CNL)	Nut, 5/8-11 Nylock Hex (N58CNL)	\$ 1.11
757300	Nut, 3/8-16 Nylock ZY (N38CNL)	Nut, 3/8-16 Nylock ZY (N38CNL)	\$ 0.18
75660J	Nut, 5/8-11 Finished Hex Jam ZY	Nut, 5/8-11 Finished Hex Jam ZY	\$ 2.22
756600	Nut, 5/8-11 Finished Hex ZY	Nut, 5/8-11 Finished Hex ZY	\$ 0.66
756301	Nut, 3/8-16 Tri Lock ZP	3/8-16 Tri Lock Nut ZP (3/8CLNGRCZ)	\$ 0.18
755603	Nut, 5/8-11 Flange non lock	Nut, 5/8-11 Flange non lock	\$ 2.04
755600	Nut, 5/8-11 Center Punch Flange Lock ZY (N58FLN)	Nut, 5/8-11 Center Punch Flange Lock ZY (N58FLN)	\$ 1.71
755302	Nut, 3/8-16 Serrated Flange ZY (N38CFL)	Nut, 3/8-16 Serrated Flange ZY (N38CFL)	\$ 0.18
755202	Nut, 5/16-18 Serrated Flange ZY (N516CFL)	Nut, 5/16-18 Serrated Flange ZY (N516CFL)	\$ 0.27
754690	Bolt, 5/8-11x9 Hex ZY (B5M58NC9)	Bolt, 5/8-11x9 Hex ZY (B5M58NC9)	\$ 9.45
754674	Bolt, 5/8-11x7.5 Hex ZY (B5M58NC712)	Bolt, 5/8-11x7.5 Hex ZY (B5M58NC712)	\$ 7.92
754644	Bolt, 5/8-11x4.5 Hex ZY (B5M58NC412)	Bolt, 5/8-11x4.5 Hex ZY (B5M58NC412)	\$ 4.47
754640	Bolt, 5/8-11x4 Hex ZY (B5M58NC4)	Bolt, 5/8-11x4 Hex ZY (B5M58NC4)	\$ 2.97
754636	Bolt, 5/8-11x3.75 Hex ZY (B8M58NC334)	Bolt, 5/8-11x3.75 Hex ZY (B8M58NC334)	\$ 4.11
754632	Bolt, 5/8-11x3.25 Hex ZY (B8M58NC314)	Bolt, 5/8-11x3.25 Hex ZY (B8M58NC314)	\$ 3.60
754624	Bolt, 5/8-11x2.5 Hex ZY (B5M58NC212)	Bolt, 5/8-11x2.5 Hex ZY (B5M58NC212)	\$ 2.70
754622	Bolt, 5/8-11x2.25 Hex ZY (B5M58NC214)	Bolt, 5/8-11x2.25 Hex ZY (B5M58NC214)	\$ 2.31
754616	Bolt, 5/8-11x1.75 Hex ZY (B5M58NC134)	Bolt, 5/8-11x1.75 Hex ZY (B5M58NC134)	\$ 2.58
754614	Bolt, 5/8-11x1.5 Hex ZY (B5M58NC112)	Bolt, 5/8-11x1.5 Hex ZY (B5M58NC112)	\$ 1.80
754522	Bolt, 1/2-13x2.25 Hex Cap SC ZY	1/2-13 x 2 1/4 Hex Cap ZY □	\$ 0.81
754514	Bolt, 1/2-13x1.5 Hex ZY (B5M12NC112)	Bolt, 1/2-13x1.5 Hex ZY (B5M12NC112)	\$ 0.90
754364	Bolt, 3/8-16x6.5 Hex ZY	Bolt, 3/8-16x6.5 Hex ZY	\$ 3.96
754320	Bolt, 3/8-16x2 Hex ZY (B5M38NC2)	Bolt, 3/8-16x2 Hex ZY (B5M38NC2)	\$ 1.38
754316	Bolt, 3/8-16x1.75 Hex ZY (B5M38NC134)	Bolt, 3/8-16x1.75 Hex ZY (B5M38NC134)	\$ 0.99

754314	Bolt, 3/8-16x1.5 Hex ZY (B5M38NC12)	Bolt, 3/8-16x1.5 Hex ZY (B5M38NC12)	\$ 0.57
754312	Bolt, 3/8-16x1.25 Hex ZY (B5M38NC114)	Bolt, 3/8-16x1.25 Hex ZY (B5M38NC114)	\$ 0.60
754310	Bolt, 3/8-16x1 Hex ZY (B5M38NC1)	Bolt, 3/8-16x1 Hex ZY (B5M38NC1)	\$ 0.32
754214	Bolt, 5/16-18x1.5 Hex ZY (B5M516NC112)	Bolt, 5/16-18x1.5 Hex ZY (B5M516NC112)	\$ 0.42
754210	Bolt, 5/16-18x1 Hex ZY (B5M516NC1)	Bolt, 5/16-18x1 Hex ZY (B5M516NC1)	\$ 0.39
753660	Bolt, 5/8-11x6 Flange ZY (B8F58NC6)	Bolt, 5/8-11x6 Flange ZY (B8F58NC6)	\$ 5.88
753634	Bolt, 5/8-11x3.5 Flange ZY (B8F58NC312)	Bolt, 5/8-11x3.5 Flange ZY (B8F12NC312)	\$ 4.02
753630	Bolt, 5/8-11x3 Flange ZY (B8F58NC3)	Bolt, 5/8-11x3 Flange ZY (B8F58NC3)	\$ 3.96
753624	Bolt, 5/8-11x2.5 Flange ZY (B5F58NC212)	Bolt, 5/8-11x2.5 Flange ZY (B8F58NC212)	\$ 3.27
753622	Bolt, 5/8-11x2.25 Flange ZY (B5F58NC214)	Bolt, 5/8-11x2.25 Flange ZY (B5F58NC214)	\$ 3.00
753620	Bolt, 5/8-11x2 Flange ZY (B5F58NC2)	Bolt, 5/8-11x2 Flange ZY (B8F58NC2)	\$ 2.97
753614	Bolt, 5/8-11x1.5 Flange ZY (B8F58NC112)	Bolt, 5/8-11x1.5 Flange ZY (B8F58NC112)	\$ 4.29
753516	Bolt, 1/2-13x1.75 Flange ZY (B8F12NC134)	Bolt, 1/2-13x1.75 Flange ZY (B8F12NC134)	\$ 2.07
753514	Bolt, 1/2-13x1.5 Flange ZY (B8F12NC112)	Bolt, 1/2-13x1.5 Flange ZY (B8F12NC112)	\$ 1.29
753212	Bolt, 5/16-18x1.25 Flange ZY (B5F516NC11)	Bolt, 5/16-18x1.25 Flange ZY (B5F516NC114)	\$ 0.66
752616	Bolt, 5/8-11x1.75 Carriage ZY	Bolt, 5/8-11x1.75 Carriage ZY	\$ 3.00
752520	Bolt, 1/2-13x2 Carriage ZY	Bolt, 1/2-13x2 Carriage ZY	\$ 4.56
752514	Bolt, 1/2-13x1.5 Carriage ZY (B5C12112)	Bolt, 1/2-13x1.5 Carriage ZY (B5C12112)	\$ 2.88
752512	Bolt, 1/2-13x1.25 Carriage ZY(B5C12114)	Bolt, 1/2-13x1.25 Carriage ZY(B5C12114)	\$ 2.91
752420	Bolt, 7/16-14x2 Carriage ZY (B5C7162)	Bolt, 7/16-14x2 Carriage ZY (B5C7162)	\$ 3.00
752414	Bolt, 7/16-14x1.5 Carriage ZY (B5C716112)	Bolt, 7/16-14x1.5 Carriage ZY (B5C716112)	\$ 6.60
752330	Bolt, 3/8-16x3 Carriage ZY (B5C383)	Bolt, 3/8-16x3 Carriage ZY (B5C383)	\$ 4.32
752322	Bolt, 3/8-16x2.25 Carriage ZY	Bolt, 3/8-16x2.25 Carriage ZY	\$ 1.80
752316	Bolt, 3/8-16x1.75 Carriage ZY (B5C38134)	Bolt, 3/8-16x1.75 Carriage ZY (B5C38134)	\$ 0.90
752314	Bolt, 3/8-16x1.5 Carriage ZY (B5C38112)	Bolt, 3/8-16x1.5 Carriage ZY (B5C38112)	\$ 1.29
752312	Bolt, 3/8-16x1.25 Carriage ZY (B5C38114)	Bolt, 3/8-16x1.25 Carriage ZY (B5C38114)	\$ 0.72
752310	Bolt, 3/8-16x1 Carriage ZY (B5C381)	Bolt, 3/8-16x1 Carriage ZY (B5C381)	\$ 0.99
752210	Bolt, 5/16-18x1 Carriage ZY (B5C5161)	Bolt, 5/16-18x1 Carriage ZY	\$ 0.75
751314	Bolt, 3/8-16x1.5 Button Socket Head ZY (B5B38112)	Bolt, 3/8-16x1.5 Button Socket Head ZY (B5B38112)	\$ 1.65
751312	Bolt, 3/8-16x1.25 Button Socket Head ZY (B5B38114)	Bolt, 3/8-16x1.25 Button Socket Head ZY (B5B38114)	\$ 1.59
745502	Nut, 1/2-13 Flange Serrated ZP	Nut, 1/2-13 Flange Serrated ZP	\$ 0.42
744510	Bolt, 1/2-13x1 Hex ZP (B5M12NC1)	Bolt, 1/2-13x1 Hex ZP (B5M12NC1)	\$ 0.84
744120	Bolt, 1/4-20x2 Hex ZP	Bolt, 1/4-20x2 Hex ZP	\$ 0.30
744106	Bolt, 1/4-20x.75 Hex ZP (B5M14NC34)	Bolt, 1/4-20x.75 Hex ZP (B5M14NC34)	\$ 0.15
742616	Bolt, 5/8-11x1.75 Carriage ZP	Bolt, 5/8-11x1.75 Carriage ZP	\$ 5.46
711204	Bolt, 5/16-18x.5 Button Socket Head ZP (B5B51612)	Bolt, 5/16-18x.5 Button Socket Head ZP (B5B51612)	\$ 0.48
709426	Pin, 7/16x2.75 Clevis ZP (SC)	Pin, 7/16x2.75 Clevis ZP (SC)	\$ 3.96
709422	Pin, 7/16x2.25 Clevis ZP (SC-1360DD)	Pin, 7/16x2.25 Clevis ZP (SC-1360DD)	\$ 4.44
709416	Pin, 7/16x1.75 Clevis ZP (SC-TP716)	Pin, 7/16x1.75 Clevis ZP (SC-TP716)	\$ 1.35
709312	Pin, 3/8x1.25 Clevis ZP (SC-LP38)	Pin, 3/8x1.25 Clevis ZP (SC-LP38)	\$ 1.14
709097	Bolt, 5/8x5x9 L	Bolt, 5/8-11 x 5" x 9" L (WTS 1255 24P-30)	\$ 11.91
709094	Bolt, 5/8-11x11 Hex ZY	Bolt, 5/8-11x11 Hex ZY	\$ 20.00
709092	Ring, 1-9/16 Internal Snap (HO156)	Ring, 1-9/16 Internal Snap (HO156) fits B & A hub, fCrusher, fCrumbler (5203 bearing)	\$ 0.30
709091	Handle, 1/2-13 U Bolt Partial Thread ZY (HD)	Handle, 1/2-13 U Bolt Partial Thread ZY (HDL-01)	\$ 10.00
709090	Bolt, M16-2x65 Hex ZY	Bolt, M16-2x65 Hex ZY	\$ 3.00
709089	Wear Ring, B32687	Ring, Wear	\$ 7.00
709088	Chain, 41ML	12" Roller Chain w Master Link	\$ 6.00
709087	Pin, 12B	Pin, Bent Pull	\$ 7.00
709085	Bolt, 1-8x25 Bent Hex ZY (WTS125* 24R-30)	Bolt, 1-8x25 Bent Hex ZY (WTS125* 24R-30)	\$ 100.00
709081	Spring, 109-0767	Spring, Lift Assist (Pin Adjust)	\$ 8.00
709067	Bolt, M12-1.75x40 Flange ZY	Bolt, M12-1.75x40 Flange ZY	\$ 2.04
709049	Bolt, 7x7x3/4 U	Bolt, 7" x 7" x 3/4" (709049)	\$ 30.00
709048	Bolt, 7x5x3/4 U	Bolt, 7" x 5" x 3/4" (709048)	\$ 30.00
709047	Bolt, 7x7x5/8 U	Bolt, 7" x 7" x 5/8" (709047)	\$ 27.00
709046	Bolt, 7x5x5/8 U	Bolt, 7" x 5" x 5/8" (709046)	\$ 24.00
709044	Nut, 1/2 Narrow Weld	Nut, 1/2-13 Narrow Base Weld	\$ 2.67
709043	Bolt, 5/8-11x10.5 Hex ZY	Bolt, 5/8-11x10.5 Hex ZY	\$ 18.00
709041	Stud, 7/16-20x1 15/32 ZP (CHU) (B5S71611)	Stud, 7/16-20x1 15/32 ZP (CHU) (B5S716114)	\$ 4.95
709035	Bolt, 1-8x25 Hex ZY (WTS 177* 24R-30)	Bolt, 1-8x25 Hex ZY (WTS 177* 24R-30)	\$ 80.00
709034	Bolt, 5/8-11x10 Hex ZY	Bolt, 5/8-11x10 Hex ZY	\$ 16.00
709020	Pin, 3/8 x 2 (CA30-28)	Pin, 3/8 x 2 (CA-30-28)	\$ 9.00
709016	Pin, 1/8x.75 Cotter ZP (SC)	Pin, 1/8x.75 Cotter ZP (SC)	\$ 0.12
709010	Pin, 5/32x1.125 Cotter (CP532114)	Pin, 5/32x1 Cotter (CP532114)	\$ 0.30
709005	Pin, 3/8x1.25 Dowel	Pin, 3/8 x 1.25 Dowel □	\$ 3.00
709003	Pin, 1/4x1 Spring (UMO041)	Pin, 1/4" x 1"	\$ 1.18
850382	Frame, C125FR GPR	Frame, C125 Great Plains RH	\$ 134.50
850381	Frame, C125FR GPL	Frame, C125 Great Plains LH	\$ 134.50
850371	Frame, Case V Style Swing Arm	Frame, Case V Style Swing Arm Update (900252 Case V Style Closer)	\$ 195.00
850311	Frame, FR1345	Frame, 1345 Row Cleaner	\$ 141.00
850305	Frame, Twin Row Single LH	Frame, Twin Row Single LH	\$ 156.50
850304	Frame, Twin Row Single RH	Frame, Twin Row Single RH	\$ 156.50
850253	Frame, C125FR	Frame, C125 Row Cleaner	\$ 141.00
850241	Frame, CNH2000 V Closer	Frame, CNH 2000 V Closer	\$ 125.00
850230	Frame, FR1360	Frame, 1360 Row Cleaner	\$ 141.00
850228	Tube, TR82	Tube, 1.5" Stem Receiver 1*32 (Pin Adjust)	\$ 56.50
850207	Frame, 2nd Stage Swing Arm	Frame, 2nd Stage Swing Arm (900296, 900311 2nd Stage)	\$ 130.00
850205	Arm, CIH 500T LH	Arm, LH Closer CIH 500T (900307)	\$ 89.00
850204	Arm, CIH 500T RH	Arm, RH Closer CIH 500T (900308)	\$ 89.00
PP755279	Compressor, PP Non Air Force System	Precision Planting 12v Non Air Force System	\$ 1,250.00
PP755277	Control, Manual Cleansweep	Control, Manual Cleansweep	\$ 565.00
801053	Compressor, Hydraulic, 10G Tank	Compressor, Hydraulic, 10G Tank	\$ 4,500.00
800987	Control, SC WiFi control with harness	Control, Smart Clean harness, oriole and convertor box	\$ 4,000.00
800939	Compressor, 12v Viar 20007	Compressor, 12v Viar fast fill w/ power harness 1.58 CFM 100% duty @ 100psi 23amp	\$ 825.00
800887	Control, Manual Bi-Directional Air	Control, Manual Bi-Directional Smart Clean	\$ 726.00

600061	Control, PWM EMOD Butterfly Converter	Control, PWM to analog convertor	\$ 375.00
600060	Control, SC WiFi Oriole only	Control, WiFi Oriole only	\$ 1,324.50
900555	JD STS-S Series Concave With Stripper Head	JD STS-S Series Concave With Stripper Head; comes with 2 large cover plates	\$ 8,500.00
900486	Case IH Flagship Concave, All Crops	Case IH Flagship Concave, All Crops	\$ 7,800.00
900485	Case IH Flagship Concave, Corn & Soybean	Case IH Flagship Concave, Corn & Soybean	\$ 7,500.00
900483	JD STS-S Series Concave, All Crops	JD STS-S Series Concave, All Crops	\$ 7,800.00
900482	JD STS-S Series Concave, Corn and Soybean	JD STS-S Series Concave, Corn and Soybean	\$ 7,500.00
850353	CIH-SCP, Small Cover Plate	Plate, Case IH Flagship Series Small Cover □	\$ 50.00
850352	CIH-MCP, Medium Cover Plate	Plate, Case IH Flagship Series Medium Cover □	\$ 50.00
850351	CIH-LCP, Large Cover Plate	Plate, Case IH Flagship Series Large Cover □	\$ 50.00
850350	CIH-R2,Rear Right Concave	Concave, Case IH Flagship #1 Rear Right □	\$ 1,800.00
850349	CIH-R1, Front Right Concave	Concave, Case IH Flagship #1 Front Right □	\$ 1,800.00
850348	CIH-L2, Rear Left Concave	Concave, Case IH Flagship #1 Rear Left □	\$ 1,800.00
850347	CIH-L1,Front Left Concave	Concave, Case IH Flagship #1 Front Left □	\$ 1,800.00
850345	JDC-SCP, Small Cover Plate	Plate, JD STS-S Series Small Cover □	\$ 75.00
850344	JDC-MDC, Medium Cover Plate	Plate, JD STS-S Series Medium Cover □	\$ 75.00
850343	JDC-LCP, Large Cover Plate	Plate, JD STS-S Series Large Cover □	\$ 75.00
850342	JDC-3, Rear Concave	Concave, JD STS-S Series #3 Front □	\$ 2,400.00
850341	JDC-2, Center Concave	Concave, JD STS-S Series #2 Front □	\$ 2,400.00
850340	JDC-1, Front Concave	Concave, JD STS-S Series #1 Front □	\$ 2,400.00
801073	Brkt, Set of 24 Small Stripper Fingers	Brkt, Set of Small Stripper Fingers	\$ 1,116.00
801072	Brkt, Set of 32 Large Stripper Fingers	BRKT, Set of Large Stripper Fingers □	\$ 1,844.00
801071	Concave, Front Stripper #3	Concave, JD STS-S Series Stripper #3 Front □	\$ 1,495.00
801070	Concave, Front Stripper #2	Concave, JD STS-S Series Stripper #2 Front □	\$ 1,495.00
801063	Brkt, Small Stripper Fingers	Brkt, Small Stripper Fingers (Single) □	\$ 46.50
801062	Brkt, Large Stripper Finger	Brkt, Large Stripper Finger (Single) □	\$ 46.50
800901	Mount, MT1360AS	Mount, 1360/45 frame to JD,Kinze,White,Fendt,Horsch, Harvest, Great Plains w/o HDW	\$ 97.00
800891	Stop, SB01L	Stop, LH Cast Adjustment Block (RH BCIHUM01360/1345)	\$ 13.00
800980	Spacer, SCWSP01	SCWSP01 Spacer (Twin Row Adaptor Kit)	\$ 4.00
800865	Bushing, 3/4" OD x 3/8" ID x 1/2" L	Bushing, 3/4" OD x 3/8" ID x 1/2" L (Twin Row)	\$ 1.50
800864	Bushing, 1" OD x 0.643" ID x 0.5535" L	Bushing, 1" OD x 0.643" ID x 0.5535" L (Twin Row)	\$ 2.50
800687	Bushing, .750x.52x.595 (BU7552)	Bushing, 3/4" OD x 1/2" ID x .595" L (Case V Closer)	\$ 2.00
800655	Spacer, 1.06x.625x.250	Spacer, 1 1/16"OD x 5/8" ID x 1/4" L (BSCW8**)	\$ 2.50
800510	Bushing, 1.09x.625x.562 (BU10958)	Bushing, 2020+ and later 1360/45 frame pivot (BU10958)	\$ 4.50
800482	Spacer, .625x.3125x.562 (SC1360FR)	Bushing, 5/8" OD x 5/16" ID x 9/16" L (SC_1360FR) (SC-FR-SPACER)	\$ 2.50
800346	Spacer, .875x.625x2.625	Spacer, 7/8" OD x 5/8" ID x 2 5/8" L (CNH Swing Arm, 2nd Stage Closer)	\$ 8.00
800277	Bushing, .875x.625x.562 (BU7858)	Bushing, 2019- and earlier 1360/45 frame pivot (BU7858) (Kinze GB0218)	\$ 4.50
800245	Bushing, .875x.516x1 (BU7812)	Bushing, 7/8" OD x 1/2" ID x 1" L (ACCR, BU7812)	\$ 4.50
800056	Bushing, .625x.375x.3125 (BU5838)	Bushing, 5/8" OD x 3/8" ID x 5/16" L (ACCR, BU5838)	\$ 3.50
900554	Assy, SCW8ZCR	Assy, 8" 11 tooth RH cupped Razor w Hub w Bearing	\$ 97.00
900553	Assy, SCW8ZCL	Assy, 8" 11 tooth LH cupped Razor w Hub w Bearing	\$ 97.00
900541	Assy, SCW95CL	Assy, LH 9.5" Cupped Spading Closing Wheel w Hub.	\$ 97.00
900540	Assy, SCW95CR	Assy, RH 9.5" Cupped Spading Closing Wheel w Hub.	\$ 97.00
900516	Assy, 207-142V	Great Plains RH Wheel Assembly (13" Spikes w STW)	\$ 218.00
900515	Assy, 207-143V	Great Plains LH Wheel Assembly (13" Spikes w STW)	\$ 218.00
900480	Hub Assy, HA13305D	Hub Assy, 3 bolt HU13 Hub w D-Series A305 Axle (WA1317 and WA1330) Replacement only	\$ 114.50
900478	Hub Assy, CHU024	Hub Assy, 3 bolt Aluminum Closing, w 5203 Bearing	\$ 63.00
900477	Hub Assy, CHU022	Hub Assy, 3 bolt Aluminum Closing, w 203JD & 62032RS	\$ 63.00
900472	Hub Assy, CHU44A	Hub Assy, 4 bolt Closing Wheel, w 203JD & 62032RS (JD7000-7300, Early KZ2000)	\$ 90.50
900471	Assy, SCW9ZCL	Assy, 9" 11 tooth LH cupped Razor w Bearing	\$ 97.00
900470	Assy, SCW9ZCR	Assy, 9" 11 tooth RH cupped Razor w Bearing	\$ 97.00
900439	Assy, SCW899L	Assy, 9" LH Non Beveled Spike w Bearing □	\$ 97.00
900438	Assy, SCW899R	Assy, 9" RH Non Beveled Spike w Bearing □	\$ 97.00
900425	Assy, ACCR1345-1200 Chassis	Assy, ACCR 1345 Chassis Only (CIH 1200)	\$ 401.50
900424	Assy, ACCR1360-1200 Chassis	Assy, ACCR 1360 Chassis Only (CIH 1200)	\$ 401.50
900423	Assy, ACCR1345 Chassis	Assy, ACCR 1345 Chassis Only	\$ 401.50
900422	Assy, ACCR1360 Chassis	Assy, ACCR 1360 Chassis Only	\$ 401.50
900398	Assy, fCrumbler 6x12 w Bearing	Assy, 6" x 12" fCrumbler w 5203 Bearing (2nd Stage, CNH 2000 Closing)	\$ 191.50
900397	Assy, fCrumbler 4x12 w Bearing	Assy, 4" x 12" fCrumbler w 5203 Bearing (2nd Stage, CNH 2000 Closing)	\$ 161.00
900365R	Assy, RH CNH 2000 V Closer w Axles	Assy, RH CNH 2000 V Closer w Axles w Pins w Bushings (900252 Case IH 2000 V Style Closer)	\$ 292.00
900365L	Assy, LH CNH 2000 V Closer w Axles	Assy, LH CNH 2000 V Closer w Axles w Pins w Bushings (900252 Case IH 2000 V Style Closer)	\$ 292.00
900308	Assy, CIH 500T RH	Assy, RH Adjustable Angle Changer (CNH 500T Air Drill)	\$ 197.50
900307	Assy, CIH 500T LH	Assy, LH Adjustable Angle Changer (CNH 500T Air Drill)	\$ 197.50
900246	Assy, UMO100R	Assy, RH Fertilizer Opener 100 Series	\$ 538.00
900245	Assy, UMO100L	Assy, LH Fertilizer Opener 100 Series	\$ 538.00
900201	Hub Assy, CHU44B2	Hub Assy, 4 bolt Closing Wheel, w 5203 Bearing (B Hub)	\$ 90.50
900183HF	Assy, SC RCx2 HF	Assy, Smart Clean, Dual Up/Down/Float Front and Back gang separately High Flow 3/8" ports. (With Regulator/Filter)	\$ 5,850.00
900183	Assy, SC RCx2	Assy, Smart Clean, Dual Up/Down/Float Front and Back gang separately 1/4" ports. (With Regulator/Filter)	\$ 5,700.00
900182HF	Assy, SC RC HF	Assy, Smart Clean, Up/Down/Float only High Flow 3/8" ports. (With Regulator/Filter)	\$ 4,500.00
900182	Assy, SC RC	Assy, Smart Clean, Up/Down/Float only 1/4" ports. (With Regulator/Filter)	\$ 4,000.00
900181HF	Assy, SC Bi-Directional HF	Assy, Smart Clean, Bidirectional High Flow 3/8" ports. (With Regulator/Filter)	\$ 5,500.00
900181	Assy, SC Bi-Directional	Assy, Smart Clean, Bidirectional 1/4" ports.(With Regulator/Filter)	\$ 5,000.00
900180HF	Assy, SC RC+AB HF	Assy, Smart Clean, Up/Down/Float + Air Bag High Flow 3/8" ports. (With Regulator/Filter)	\$ 5,850.00
900180	Assy, SC RC+AB	Assy, Smart Clean, Up/Down/Float + Air Bag 1/4" ports (With Regulator/Filter)	\$ 5,350.00
900179	Assy, ATW13L27044STW w/o Hardware	Assembly, LH 13" Spike Wheel w HA44270D Hub w Side Treader w/o Hardware	\$ 247.50
900178	Assy, ATW13R27044STW w/o Hardware	Assembly, RH 13" Spike Wheels w HA44270D Hub w Side Treader w/o Hardware	\$ 247.50
900177	Hub Assy, HA44270D	Hub Assy, 4 bolt HU44R w D-Series A270 Axle (1360 Row Cleaners)	\$ 114.50
900172N	Assy, UMO150RN	Assy, RH Fertilizer Opener 150 Series with Notched Blade	\$ 552.50
900172	Assy, UMO150R	Assy, RH Fertilizer Opener 150 Series	\$ 538.00
900171N	Assy, UMO150LN	Assy, LH Fertilizer Opener 150 Series with Notched Blade	\$ 552.50
900171	Assy, UMO150L	Assy, LH Fertilizer Opener 150 Series	\$ 538.00
900156	Assy, ARTW125R44CSTW w/o Hardware	Assembly, RH 12.5" Razor Wheels w HU44C Hub w Side Treader w/o Hardware	\$ 247.50
900155	Assy, ARTW125L44CSTW w/o Hardware	Assembly, LH 12.5" Razor Wheels w HU44C Hub w Side Treader w/o Hardware	\$ 247.50
900153	Assy, ATW13L44CSTW w/o Hardware	Assembly, LH 13" Spike Wheels w HU44C Hub w Side Treader	\$ 247.50

900152	Assy, ATW13R44CSTW w/o Hardware	Assembly, RH 13" Spike Wheels w HU44C Hub w Side Treader w/o Hardware	\$ 247.50
900101	Hub Assy, CHU44C	Hub Assy, 4 bolt HU44C w 5205 Bearing w Snap Ring (1345 Row Cleaners)	\$ 114.50
900098	Assy, ARTW125R27044STW w/o Hardware	Assembly, RH 12.5" Razor Wheels w HA44270D Hub w Side Treader w/o Hardware	\$ 247.50
900097	Assy, ARTW125L27044STW w/o Hardware	Assembly, LH 12.5" Razor Wheels w HA44270D Hub w Side Treader w/o Hardware	\$ 247.50
900078	Hub Assy, HA13270D	Hub Assy, 3 bolt HU13 w D-Series A270 Axle (GP)	\$ 114.50
NI_A9865	Frame, A9865	Frame, KZ C125 weldment	\$ 141.00
NI_900191	Tube, UMODT01L	Tube, LH Dry Fertilizer Welded	\$ 49.50
NI_900190	Tube, UMODT01R	Tube, RH Dry Fertilizer Welded	\$ 49.50
NI_850378	Stem, S1315 Sealer	Stem, S1315 Sealer For S-100.	\$ 100.50
NI_850334	Scraper, ITD13R	Right Internal Scraper, WA1317, WA1330 Row Cleaner	\$ 21.00
NI_850333	Scraper, ITD13L	Left Internal Scraper, WA1317, WA1330 Row Cleaner	\$ 21.00
NI_850329	Mount Brkt, MPWT81	Brkt, TR82 Pin Adjust MT	\$ 56.50
NI_850327	Mount Brkt, MPWT61	Brkt, White 6000 Down Pressure	\$ 56.50
NI_850316	Brkt, SC BK4C Top RH	Brkt, BK4C1360 RH Top Cylinder Mount	\$ 40.00
NI_850315	Brkt, SC BK4C Top LH	Brkt, BK4C1360 LH Top Cylinder Mount	\$ 40.00
NI_850314	Brkt, SC1360AS Top	Brkt, MT1360AS Top Cylinder Mount	\$ 20.00
NI_850284	Display, fCrusher Stand	Display, fCrusher Stand	\$ 150.00
NI_850277	Stem, T15316	Stem, 1.5" for 1517 Row Cleaner	\$ 294.00
NI_850274	Mount Brkt, MPMX4	Brkt, Pin Adjust TR82 Receiver	\$ 56.50
NI_850248	Brkt, SCDSK4 Top	Brkt, 1360 Top Cylinder Mount	\$ 20.00
NI_800979	Bracket, USB-7AB	Bracket, USB-70 Pneumatic	\$ 55.00
NI_800976	Guard, SG01	Guard, Floating Row Cleaner Shaft	\$ 20.00
NI_800974	Mount, CWB51R	Mount, RH Closing BSCW51	\$ 29.00
NI_800973	Mount, CWB51L	Mount, LH Closing BSCW51	\$ 29.00
NI_800969	Spacer, SPT5164	Spacer, 5/16" Hub 4 bolt	\$ 6.00
NI_800961	Spacer, SCW5161	Spacer, SCW-51/SCW-61	\$ 4.00
NI_800931	Scraper, ITDC125L	Scraper, LH C125	\$ 21.00
NI_800930	Scraper, ITDC125R	Scraper, RH C125	\$ 21.00
NI_800929	Scraper, ITD1320L	Scraper, LH Welded (1320 Pin Adjust)	\$ 16.50
NI_800928	Scraper, ITD1320R	Scraper, RH Welded (1320 Pin Adjust)	\$ 16.50
NI_800882	Brkt, SCK4C Bottom	Brkt, BK4C1360 Frame Cylinder Mount	\$ 21.00
NI_800823	JD Closing Drop Down Limiter	Stop, Deere 2nd Stage Closer	\$ 13.50
NI_800762	Brkt, SC1360FRMTRDD	Brkt, 1360DD RH Frame Cylinder	\$ 25.00
NI_800758	Brkt, RH SC1360DD	Brkt, 1360DD RH Top Cylinder Offset	\$ 21.00
NI_800757	Brkt, LH SC1360DD	Brkt, 1360DD LH Top Cylinder Offset	\$ 21.00
NI_800756	Brkt, Flat SC1360DD	Brkt, 1360DD Top Cylinder Mount	\$ 21.00
NI_800685	Spacer, 1562 Short	Spacer, 1562	\$ 14.50
NI_800663	Brkt, DK01	Brkt, Drop Down DK01	\$ 6.75
NI_800625	Plate, ACCRSPONCEAL	Plate, CCR Conceal Spacer	\$ 12.00
NI_800611	Spacer, SPT516	Spacer, 5/16" Thick 3 Bolt Hub	\$ 7.00
NI_800514	Spacer, SPT184	Spacer, 1/8" Thick 4 Bolt Hub	\$ 4.50
NI_800496	Cap, Plastic Dust (SH88218)	Plastic Dust Cap for Speed Disc Hub.	\$ 3.50
NI_800447	Brkt, SC1360CUB1.5L-1200	Brkt, LH 1.5 Offset Cylinder Mount CIH 1200	\$ 27.50
NI_800446	Brkt, SC1360CUB1.5R-1200	Brkt, RH 1.5 Offset Cylinder Mount CIH 1200	\$ 27.50
NI_800445	Brkt, SC1360CUB.5L-1200	Brkt, LH 0.5 Offset Cylinder Mount CIH 1200	\$ 27.50
NI_800444	Brkt, SC1360CUB.5R-1200	Brkt, RH 0.5 Offset Cylinder Mount CIH 1200	\$ 27.50
NI_800405	Axle, A70	Axle, Roll Pin SCW1*41	\$ 18.00
NI_800404	Plate, Bolt Link	Plate, Bolt Link WTS (900220)	\$ 493.00
NI_800403	Brkt, Top Plate HI	Brkt, Top Plate (900220 WTS)	\$ 493.00
NI_800402	Brkt, Front Offset Welded	Brkt, Front Offset Welded (900220 WTS)	\$ 493.00
NI_800398	Scraper, ITD15R	Right Internal Scraper, WA1517 Row Cleaners	\$ 24.00
NI_800397	Scraper, ITD15L	Left Internal Scraper, WA1517 Row Cleaner	\$ 24.00
NI_800386	Spacer, ME2 Shim	Plate, Me2 Shim, Travel Limiter	\$ 42.00
NI_800352	Plate, Cam Arm Spacer, C125	Spacer, Cam Arm (C125)	\$ 29.00
C125GPTR_ST	C125GPTR_ST	RH C125 Twin Row Cleaner w Mount w Spikes w Side Treader Wheel w Hardware (Great Plains)	\$ 458.00
C125GPTL_ST	C125GPTL_ST	LH C125 Twin Row Cleaner w Mount w Spikes w Side Treader Wheel w Hardware (Great Plains)	\$ 458.00
900539	Kit, ACCR 1200 Conversion	Kit, ACCR1345/1360 1200 Conversion w Hardware	\$ 178.00
900488	DCK01_H	Kit, Drag Chain w Brackets w Hardware (JD7200+)	\$ 58.00
900409	Kit, CIH1360LH/R_H	Kit, CIH1360LH and RH L Brackets w Hardware (CIH 2000 wo HD Adaptor)	\$ 38.00
900222	Cam, CSA10	Arm, CA-02 Cam Adjustment Support (C125 Cam)	\$ 29.00
900023	Kit, CNH 1200 CCR (w Stops)	Kit, CNH 1200 CCR w Stops (Case 1200 Series)	\$ 60.00
900010	Adaptor, USB70	Adaptor, Set Back 6" (JD7000 & KZ 2000-3000)	\$ 115.50
850389	C125MTXL-XP	C125 Mount for Deere 7200 and Later Series Planters w/ Single Disk Fertilizer Injector System	\$ 120.00
850380	Linkage, HDPCIH 01	Linkage, Heavy Duty Parallel Link (IH 800-1200)	\$ 163.00
850372	Adapter, USB90x8	Adapter, Unit Set Back 8" (WT9000)	\$ 180.00
850367_K	Kit, C125MTS-IH w HDW	Kit, C125 Mount w Hardware for Case IH 800, 900 and 1200 Series Planters	\$ 103.50
850360_K	Mount, C125MTSXP_H	Mount, C125 short w Hardware fits ME 2 and up (JD 7200+ w/o Coupler)	\$ 97.00
850330	1317STEM	1317STEM, 1 1/2" Stem Weldment (Replacement Part Only)	\$ 100.50
850324	Adaptor, USB72	Adaptor, Set Back 6" wo Hardware (JD 7200 And Later)	\$ 164.00
850308	Lever, Twin Row Depth Adjust Plunger	Lever, Twin Row Depth Adjust Plunger (Twin Row)	\$ 35.00
850276	Stem, T15320	Stem, 1.5" for 1320 Row Cleaner	\$ 168.00
850261	Brkt, STARM1360DD LH	Brkt, 1360 DD LH Stop Arm Welded (BD1360DD)	\$ 55.00
850260	Brkt, STARM1360DD RH	Brkt, 1360 DD RH Stop Arm Welded (BD1360DD)	\$ 55.00
850253_K	Frame, C125FR_H	Frame, C125 Row Cleaner w Hardware	\$ 141.00
850249	Stop, SB02	Stop, 1345 Threaded Depth Adjustment (BA1345 & BC1345 w/o Cam)	\$ 13.00
850240	Stop Arm, Kinze 2nd Stage w Gusset	Stop Arm, Kinze 2nd Stage w Gusset (Kinze 2nd Stage, 900311)	\$ 24.50
850235	Axle, CIH 500T Welded LH	Axle, CIH 500T Lever Weldment LH (900307)	\$ 71.00
850234	Axle, CIH 500T Welded RH	Axle, CIH 500T Lever Weldment RH (900308)	\$ 71.00
850206_K	2nd Stage Mount w HDW	Kit, 2nd Stage Closer, JD/Hi Laser Pro, Mount w Hardware (JD7200+, HI LP)	\$ 98.00
801029	Plate, Twin Row Adaptor	Plate, Twin Row Mount to Standard Row Unit Face plate (JD, Kinze, White, Fendt, Horsch, Harvest, Great Plains)	\$ 30.00
801028	Spacer, 1360CU Stop	Spacer, 1360CU Stop Arm (Single CIH 800-1200 UMO Row Cleaners w MT1360 CU Narrow Mount)	\$ 16.00
801027	Brkt, SB1360CU	Brkt, 1360 CU Stop (Single CIH 800-1200 UMO Row Cleaners w MT1360 CU Narrow Mount)	\$ 16.50
800993	WFM413TL	WFM413TL, Left Bracket for B413	\$ 32.00
800992	WFM413TR	WFM413TR, Right Bracket for B413	\$ 32.00

800963	Brkt, AB1360L	Brkt, LH Wheel Angle Changer (1360 Frame)	\$ 21.00
800962	Brkt, AB1360R	Brkt, RH Wheel Angle Changer (1360 Frame)	\$ 21.00
800917	Adaptor, 15641	Plate, Adaptor, 4 bolt (BSCW156)	\$ 23.50
800884	Spacer, K4C-SB01	Plate, Kinze 4000 Coultter SB01 Spacer (BK4C1360)	\$ 5.00
800869	Plate, Rock Guard Blade	Plate, Rock Guard Blade (CNH2000 V Style)	\$ 25.00
800868	Plate, RH Rock Guard	Plate, RH Rock Guard (CNH2000 V Style)	\$ 25.00
800867	Plate, LH Rock Guard	Plate, LH Rock Guard (CNH2000 V Style)	\$ 25.00
800825	Brkt, BDC Cam Stop	Brkt, BDC Cam Stop (BDC1360)	\$ 11.00
800670	Lever, CNH2000 Closer	Brkt, Lever CNH2000 Closer	\$ 19.00
800666	Brkt, Adaptor, 2nd Stage	Brkt, 2nd Stage Adaptor (WT9000)	\$ 26.50
800661	Spacer, Kinze 2nd Stage	Spacer, Kinze 2nd Stage Top (KZ 3000+ 2nd Stage, 900311)	\$ 1.50
800653	Collar, CIH 500T	Coller, Retainer, CIH 500T Arm	\$ 19.00
800644	Brkt, 2nd Stage Support RH	Strap, Support 2nd Stage Closer RH (JD, HI 2nd Stage, 900296)	\$ 16.50
800643	Brkt, 2nd Stage Support LH	Strap, Support 2nd Stage Closer LH (JD, HI 2nd Stage, 900296)	\$ 16.50
800579	Cam Block, CA31	Block, Aluminum Cam (CA-03D, CA-03K Cam)	\$ 60.50
800539	Plate, CIH1200ST	Brkt, CIH 1200 Row Unit Stop	\$ 11.00
800529	Spacer, CA35	Spacer, CA-03K Cam (For use with Kinze Coultter)	\$ 8.00
800399	Spacer, 1562	Spacer, 7/8" OD X .688" ID Pipe (JD1560 And 1860 Drills)	\$ 14.50
800366	Stop, SB02C (1345 Stop)	Stop, RH cast adjustment block for 45 degree A Frame Row Cleaner	\$ 12.00
800320	Link, CCRL5	Linkage, CCR-L5, Cast-Machined-Painted (ACCR1360, ACCR1345)	\$ 53.00
800294	Brkt, DCB01	Brkt, 2 required per row (DCK01)	\$ 10.00
800267	Cam, CA30	Cam, Depth Adjustment (CA03, CA45, and 2nd Stage Cam Assemblies)	\$ 40.00
800254	Brkt, STARM136058R	Brkt, RH 1360/1345 With Cam Or 5/8" bolt Stop (Single and Dual UMO Combo)	\$ 50.00
800253	Brkt, STARM136058L	Brkt, LH 1360/1345 With Cam Or 5/8" bolt Stop (Single and Dual UMO Combo)	\$ 50.00
800231_K	DLD02L_K	Scraper Kit, D Lock LH Internal Deflector w Hardware (D-Series Row Cleaner Hubs)	\$ 26.50
800230_K	DLD02R_K	Scraper Kit, RH Internal Deflector w Hardware, D Locking (D-Series Row Cleaner Hubs)	\$ 26.50
800145-5	Plate, 1/2" RC Mount Spacer	Plate, Mount Spacer 1/2" Thick (CCR Hole pattern)	\$ 30.00
800145	Plate, Conceal Spacer	Plate, Conceal Spacer 3/8" Thick (CCR Hole pattern)	\$ 24.00